Position Membe ID

© 0O ~NOO UL WNPE

PRRPREPEREPREPRE
©WoO~NOO U~ WNPEO

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

157746
109588
111672
107803
109878
111668
115852
143580
118429
108986
145374
111252
110000
119133
159303
144220
146768
157793
143430

158039
118783
120521
114346
103350
142481
149636
118182
104792
108238
149094
141490
145587
119629
156893

141788
113443
103430
157877
113542
142806
104409
142437
158164
157927
118015
107802
103644
108010
157813
142992
111194
108720
157970
141745
156234
152665
156662
115619
119074
106231
119526

Name

66202 Mark Bonner
56710 Ryan Everett
57505 Dan Bell

56707 Jakob Nelson
56704 Finley Corkill
68101 Tom Warman
68701 Kelly Wharton
72105 John Bell

70308 Mark Lehrle
68305 Scott Wilson
73406 Paul Harris
69007 Shaun Jones
58702 Amy Singleton
55102 Janet Heffernan
57110 Stephen Kelly
52608 Darren Coward
63705 Margaret Murphy
71501 Clare McGlasson
55005 Lee Warren

60006 Dom Pope
57108 James Riley
68306 Owen Wilson
54604 Jo Bonham
71811 Liam Doran
57502 Mick Cull
55205 Stuart Hudson
50705 Adelle Worsley
65004 Stephen Evans
58507 Dean Steele
67806 Tyga Steele
65905 Christopher Lysons
52604 Adam Dawson
52606 Amy Whitehead
62301 Eric Moore

68802 Allison Kitchin
60606 Derik Niven
55004 Paula Herbert
73001 Paul Scribbans
65204 Luke McCracken
67908 Matt Cook
67905 Rebecca Cook
66403 Jonathan Bailey
72403 Helen Sugars
64305 Kevin Preston
64303 Adam Bragg
56709 Freyah Nelson
56708 Philip Everett
66603 claire needham
71506 Paul Dye

72502 Anna Fubini
64302 Gillian Mackay
71505 Simon Richardson
71001 Stephen Cole
67606 Corey Bacon
59203 Mike McDonald
65801 Pam Robertson
63703 Tania Huddleston
55104 James Maher
55108 Helen ONeill
53604 Nik Barnett
58903 Laura Leigh

Team N Team Name

662
567
575
567
567
681
687
721
703
683
734
690
587
551
571
526
637
715
550

600
571
683
546
718
575
552
507
650
585
678
659
526
526
623

688
606
550
730
652
679
679
664
724
643
643
567
567
666
715
725
643
715
710
676
592
658
637
551
551
536
589

St Marys Hospice Heroes

Team Jake C2B 1

Team MS 2

Team Jake C2B 1

Team Jake C2B 1

Tonka Fingers C2B 1

St Marys Champions

Low Furness Lovelies 2

St Marys Squad

Duddon Canoe Club

Barrow Island Primary School 2
Sandside Stormers Blue
Vickerstown School Team 1

Sir John Barrow PTA

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Seizure soldiers

Better at running up a tab

Jessicas Journey

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes Z

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
Duddon Canoe Club

Parkside Panthers Team 1

Tonka Fingers C2B 2

Team MS 2

Sir John Barrow PTA T2

Angels Tigerlily Troops

Sportus Blue

Time to Talk - tulips

Dowdaliens

Pitt Hopkins 2

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Newton Primary School

BARROW ISLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL

Team Alice

Jessicas Journey

Capita IT2

A Skye Full Of Stars
Dowdales Allsorts
Dowdales Allsorts

Just Keep Walking...

St Marys Sunflowers
Easier said than run
Easier said than run
Team Jake C2B 1

Team Jake C2B 1

Boss hair studio

Better at running up a tab
Willacy Walkers

Easier said than run
Better at running up a tab
MC Hammers 2

Gaz brown- Our Hero
Youthability C2B1

Low Furness Lovelies 1
Seizure soldiers

Sir John Barrow PTA

Sir John Barrow PTA
Low Flyers C2B
Vickerstown School Team 3

Start Time

08:27:40
08:27:50
08:32:49
08:27:51
08:27:46
09:16:11
08:54:24
09:12:41
08:27:43
08:50:12
08:33:34
08:56:09
08:54:45
08:55:32
08:51:34
09:08:29
09:23:49
08:27:58
08:50:39

08:55:31
09:10:48
08:50:18
08:28:20
08:52:57
08:51:14
08:50:23
08:40:55
08:27:55
09:12:19
09:12:14
09:28:07
09:08:31
09:08:54
09:01:25

08:34:05
08:37:56
08:29:08
09:07:53
09:24:14
08:54:58
08:54:55
08:39:45
08:55:29
08:28:02
08:28:01
08:27:57
08:27:54
09:27:09
08:28:09
09:22:09
08:28:06
08:28:00
09:02:19
08:43:16
09:07:21
08:33:07
09:04:06
08:56:21
08:54:51
09:26:26
08:54:49



62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

115848

102303
105460
108512
157630
113718

141909
142055
143424
112917
144788
141829
141719
144136
159624
103775
156920
156790
158255
124546

158046

157873
103169
103152
113315
105818
118393
101140
113931

120278

131267
118450
108876
157916
135094
156456
138495
120842
157774
157798
156681
111055
120098
101447
105504
104852
157736
162804
152653
115858
142007
108491
105793
116956
120102
144014
146706
141693
157539

63605 Matthew Carroll

63611 Daniel Meloy
57506 Matt Lister
54603 Fiona Bannister
61204 Kyle Ritchie
68303 Keiron Noonan

68803 Keith Alexander
67607 Gareth Dewey
55010 Danny Shaw
71807 Hannah Scholes
74203 Christian Chelton
53303 Danielle Walton
53302 Kim Kent

63706 Stuart Porter
70109 Cheryll Stanway
70108 Simon Stanway
54507 Dave Nichols
54505 Leon Lachmann
64304 Laura Huertas
67605 Matthew Bacon

60002 Craig Downham

60001 Will Newby
63702 Adrian Little
54605 Chris Hughes
54601 Hazel Sankey
58805 suzanne boyle
54308 Kathryn Roberts
54602 Dawn Wild
52207 Jane Pulsford

63601 Clinton Tyson

63604 Matthew Hackett
60611 Julie Hallett
60602 Karen Bennett
64301 Helen Mackay
61801 Layton Deakin
54401 Annabel James
61108 Erin Hargreaves
60305 Cate King

60304 Basia Nowak
71507 Olwen Cunningham
59108 Natalie Martin
58803 Neil Irving

60306 Nicole Spibey
65704 Juliet Flynn
61704 Kevin Silver
54612 Neil Cooke
54608 Louise Tidbury
54008 Jason Heasley
53702 Laurie Gribbin
58906 Michael Duncan
58907 Sadie Wood
54611 Marie Morris
54607 Beth Hughes
66702 Joshua Ormandy
57005 Tyler Jackman
57004 Stephen Jackman
56903 James Clarke
73407 Leanne Bradley
56902 Simon Clarke

636

636
575
546
612
683

688
676
550
718
742
533
533
637
701
701
545
545
643
676

600

600
637
546
546
588
543
546
522

636

636
606
606
643
618
544
611
603
603
715
501
588
603
657
617
546
546
540
537
589
589
546
546
667
570
570
569
734
569

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless 09:25:12

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless 09:25:14

Team MS 2

Parkside Panthers Team 1
Team Cavendish

Duddon Canoe Club

BARROW ISLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL

Gaz brown- Our Hero
Jessicas Journey
Tonka Fingers C2B 2
St Marys Hospice Hikers
Jumar Solutions

Jumar Solutions
Seizure soldiers

C2B Waifs and Strays 2
C2B Waifs and Strays 2
Monks on the Run
Monks on the Run
Easier said than run
Gaz brown- Our Hero

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes Z

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes

Seizure soldiers

Parkside Panthers Team 1
Parkside Panthers Team 1
Vickerstown School Team 2
Millom striders team 1
Parkside Panthers Team 1
Dystoniacs

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

Team Alice

Team Alice

Easier said than run

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Millom striders team 2
Sandersons Team 3

Butterfly Hugs C2B

Butterfly Hugs C2B

Better at running up a tab
Women s Community Matters
Vickerstown School Team 2
Butterfly Hugs C2B

Low Furness Lovelies

Severn Iris

Parkside Panthers Team 1
Parkside Panthers Team 1
Millom Juniors

Millom Amateur Football Club
Vickerstown School Team 3
Vickerstown School Team 3
Parkside Panthers Team 1
Parkside Panthers Team 1
Team Alice Coniston

Team Jake C2B 4

Team Jake C2B 4

Team Jake C2B 3

Barrow Island Primary School 2
Team Jake C2B 3

08:51:18
09:28:14
09:27:22
09:25:36

08:34:26
08:43:12
08:50:42
08:41:06
09:17:52
09:09:09
09:09:05
09:14:20
08:29:14
08:29:18
08:44:38
08:44:30
08:28:05
08:43:09

08:55:22

08:55:19
09:13:11
08:54:37
08:54:31
09:00:00
08:41:00
08:54:29
09:16:25

09:31:19

09:31:15
09:16:06
09:16:07
08:28:09
09:12:25
08:44:41
08:43:58
08:37:51
08:37:48
08:28:06
09:27:11
08:46:03
08:37:53
08:50:25
08:57:44
09:11:36
09:11:33
08:44:32
08:44:26
09:16:17
09:16:14
08:54:04
08:54:08
09:26:14
09:06:48
09:06:51
08:51:05
08:34:34
08:51:02



121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

105527
119002
108209
156493
103282

128868
156446
107170
117483
109188
106160
120143
156888
118673
143974
158319
149757
160143
156582
157301
158476
105567
158028
156533
115969
141769
103427
105228
113962
116871

120678
155207
142125
156478
158801
154621
157795
138502
111244
108786

141907
119047
158053
158154
117851
144192
106488
114089
117491
104919
118187
118713
141653
159268
107065
112612
157942
106385
128739
147207
159960
157198
126332

63908 Alan Bradley
69303 Steven Jackson
64102 Roland Seward
54303 Andrew Rigg
54306 Lorraine Keen

63609 Joe Purdy

56104 Lauren Hoyland
71806 Jo Waddington
66103 Wayne Clyde
74901 Carl Hodge
56702 Karen Hawkrigg
69105 Bobby Lewney
54310 Stephen Johnson
60607 Donna Bates
56006 Victoria Bryson
66902 Nathan Collett
66901 Matthew Clayton
55012 James Fazackerley
57101 Lewis Ballantyne
50008 Anthony Bowron
70302 Jacqui Cawdron
50009 Natalie Bowron
70303 Lynn Reddy
57003 Luke Ellis

58404 Matthew Bargh
58403 Kelsey-Lianne Smith
65906 Claire Bosanko
72102 Cara Tinning
74905 Sarah Brown
64205 Claire Olliver

63603 Shaun Richardson
65902 Adam Oxley
56502 Joe Duncalf
66905 Blaine Stansfield
70705 Rhys Gallagher
50805 Laura Snelgrove
71502 Wendy Navin
61107 Elis Gill

65410 Diane Winder
64104 David High

68804 Tracey Alexander
61706 Scott Nash
64805 Anthony Smith
64101 Sara Porter
61405 Lauren Mcaloone
63704 Natalie Porter
65703 Tracey Tracey
59601 Rebecca Crowe
58808 Ewan Birkett
64007 Seth McQuillan
67109 Liam Buck
65706 Michelle Mahony
57907 Claire Noble
74002 Ryan Higgins
65209 Katherine Hirst
70608 Katy Fry

64506 Annette ODonoghue
51207 Gill Cook

50706 Jamie Rooke
50703 Phil Rooke
58912 Joseph Burrow
70008 Katherine Millen
65701 Sharon Curran

639
693
641
543
543

636
561
718
661
749
567
691
543
606
560
669
669
550
571
500
703
500
703
570
584
584
659
721
749
642

636
659
565
669
707
508
715
611
654
641

688
617
648
641
614
637
657
596
588
640
671
657
579
740
652
706
645
512
507
507
589
700
657

Supply Chain C2B
UAOS 2

Seizure soldier 3
Millom striders team 1
Millom striders team 1

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

St Marys Striders

Tonka Fingers C2B 2
wandering arounders

Vision Support Centre

Team Jake C2B 1

Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B
Millom striders team 1

Team Alice

St Marys Marchers

Team Jake C2B 5

Team Jake C2B 5

Jessicas Journey

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
#doitforjoel

St Marys Squad

#doitforjoel

St Marys Squad

Team Jake C2B 4

TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
Pitt Hopkins 2

Low Furness Lovelies 2
Vision Support Centre

St Marys Sensations

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

Pitt Hopkins 2

Stitch Ability C2B 3
Team Jake C2B 5

Team Aubree

Are we there yet - C2B
Better at running up a tab
Sandersons Team 3
LAMPS

Seizure soldier 3

BARROW ISLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL

Severn Iris

Progression Solicitors
Seizure soldier 3

Mind in Furness

Seizure soldiers

Low Furness Lovelies
Wildcats

Vickerstown School Team 2
DDESU C2B2

DDESU C2B1

Low Furness Lovelies
Team NWAA C2B
Parkinsons UK

A Skye Full Of Stars

A Skye Full Of Stars2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?7
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam2
Angels Tigerlily Troops
Angels Tigerlily Troops
Vickerstown School Team 3
C2B Waifs and Strays 1
Low Furness Lovelies

09:13:14
09:05:39
09:04:05
08:44:41
08:44:29

09:25:17
09:11:30
09:19:33
09:02:37
08:40:22
08:54:34
08:31:07
08:44:34
09:19:36
08:51:03
08:47:43
08:47:41
09:26:04
08:40:31
09:11:20
08:32:51
09:11:16
08:32:48
08:40:24
09:09:44
09:09:41
09:13:03
08:50:21
08:40:04
09:13:41

09:24:59
09:00:21
09:25:48
08:56:52
09:24:48
09:28:52
08:28:03
09:01:38
08:36:44
09:00:04

08:34:22
08:57:21
08:50:59
09:09:38
09:24:01
09:14:12
08:50:27
09:24:04
08:55:44
09:01:28
09:23:50
08:32:45
09:22:15
09:24:54
08:32:12
08:32:04
08:33:59
08:33:48
09:21:23
09:21:20
08:55:48
09:14:39
08:52:22



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

244
245
246
247

122960
109229
158974
157551
111073
156521
111416
105679
159122
158847
144138
118604
161425
113332
157914
105166
120114
143730
108187
156981
141915
105047
143371
110599
118291
144245
119112
159707
118790
101902
156581
144445
144444
115402
144463

153634
118082
104573
158050
136755
110394
158986
158049
156693
108416
116949
142091
107598
156748
156881
113397
141962
136723
159250
146085
116516
157518
116794
151986
110212

156822
104432
133604
111815

54307 Karen Hughes
52910 Joy Williams
72103 Jake Tracey
66701 Saul Kemp
67911 Lisa Metcalfe
61106 Louie Price
63903 Richard Clark
64006 Jack Kassell
72107 Lucy Bell

67509 Rachel Simpson
63806 Teoni Grierson
56105 John Appleton
67811 Evie Smith
50403 Steven Mckenna
68002 Jacob Watters
73801 Joley Postlethwaite
74306 Rory Hall

73506 Angus Bates
57111 Lola Park

50203 Hannah Paling
67207 Callum Evans
61901 Jack Whittall
61806 Josh Loughran
59006 Joshua Blinkhorn
58709 David Holmes
74004 Kieran Crewe
74802 Ashton Stoker
74805 Alexander Currie
57104 Jess Mitchell
56309 Emma Anderson
57105 Hayden Park
65409 Grace Heap
65408 Clare Heap
50204 Alison Ripley
56308 Cheryl Johnston

63602 Louise Askew
54609 Stephen Bannister
54509 Cameron Stansfield
60301 Stuart Allan
52201 Alex Earley
65809 Eleanor Dixon
72704 Ashton Pharoah
60302 Tara Nel Allan
53705 Daniel Seward
58810 Milly Dickinson
58703 Edward Singleton
58904 Lily Smith

54606 Olivia Hughes
73808 Casey - Jo Lee
57706 Lewis Elliott
50409 Rossa Miller
50002 Jonathan Swift
71704 Annabel Crayston
71706 Indya Sharp
71703 Grace Weaver
50404 Laura Woodburn
61206 Scott Sleddon
65102 Katie Finch
72106 Victoria Ormandy
62201 Travis Flecknell

59909 Eva Bickerstaff
53807 Julia Norris
56908 Violet Price
56909 Amelia Jepson

543
529
721
667
679
611
639
640
721
675
638
561
678
504
680
738
743
735
571
502
672
619
618
590
587
740
748
748
571
563
571
654
654
502
563

636
546
545
603
522
658
727
603
537
588
587
589
546
738
577
504
500
717
717
717
504
612
651
721
622

599
538
569
569

Millom striders team 1

Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Low Furness Lovelies 2

Team Alice Coniston

Dowdales Allsorts

Sandersons Team 3

Supply Chain C2B

DDESU C2B2

Low Furness Lovelies 2

Butterfly Hugs C2B I

Seizure Solider 1

St Marys Striders

Dowdaliens

Aimee s Army 1

Dowdales Delights

Dowdales Dreamers

DDESU C2B 3

Mill Lane

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Winders St Marys Wanderers
Vickerstown School Team 1
Parkinsons UK

Chetwynde School (C2B)
Chetwynde School (C2B)

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
Stitch Ability C2B 1

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
LAMPS

LAMPS

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Stitch Ability C2B 1

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

Parkside Panthers Team 1
Monks on the Run

Butterfly Hugs C2B
Dystoniacs

Low Furness Lovelies 1

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam10
Butterfly Hugs C2B

Millom Amateur Football Club
Vickerstown School Team 2
Vickerstown School Team 1
Vickerstown School Team 3
Parkside Panthers Team 1
Dowdales Dreamers

Team Rosemere 2

Aimee s Army 1

#doitforjoel

Ulverston otters

Ulverston otters

Ulverston otters

Aimee s Army 1

Team Cavendish

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam8
Low Furness Lovelies 2

The Kepplewray Centre

08:41:03
09:17:56
08:50:31
09:26:09
08:58:20
09:01:35
07:56:25
09:18:01
09:12:43
09:09:35
09:04:03
08:54:07
08:55:01
08:56:55
08:59:07
08:59:11
09:07:58
08:49:31
09:13:06
08:52:13
09:12:15
09:12:09
09:12:43
09:22:58
09:00:08
09:24:51
08:50:39
08:50:34
09:11:15
09:07:35
09:10:51
08:36:42
08:36:39
08:52:42
09:07:30

09:25:02
09:25:24
08:56:49
08:57:33
09:17:52
08:33:10
09:08:18
08:56:00
08:44:27
09:05:25
09:05:27
09:01:52
09:01:49
08:56:51
09:06:18
09:28:59
09:20:01
09:03:56
09:03:50
09:03:46
09:28:03
09:27:15
08:38:13
09:12:49
08:41:51

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:20:52

Millom Junior Blacks
Team Jake C2B 3
Team Jake C2B 3

08:44:17
09:01:47
09:01:45



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

133993
113620
158682
143731
118484
117293
157794
116664
119943
157302
157647
120091
117082
116847
115258
157431
114900
104264
156735
105966
158080
157713
135765
109517
119039
108773
158948
137986
143525
156673
145086
158020
157300
146926
157174
143837
158273
157757
156797
144040
141883
113952
113661
157517
103011
111454
118364
102758
106034
121972
101710
111995
117819
118406
113839
114094
143581
117908
156803
142177
117309

0
141826
141699
160350
104151

66909 Ruby Ward
65705 Linda Tongue

74801 Joshua-Lee Muncaster

62207 Sam Parsons
74703 William Addington
61105 Seth Woodend
63802 Matthew Pearson
65006 Dave Newton
63904 Mike Carling
51805 Catherine Johnstone
73803 Shine Htet

67801 Simon Chadd
51301 Rebecca Woodburn
51307 Kay Durkin

64901 Stephanie D Leny
50210 Catherine Doyle
51210 Freddie Mapstone
66301 Ruby Hill

66305 Molly Stephenson
65802 Marie Neild

67701 David Wilkes
67206 Rocco Scarpone
50401 Graeme Rothery
58806 Gemma Martin
56911 Brogan Jones
56906 Chloe Moffatt
72505 Finnlay Goodings
56907 Kiera Armes
56206 Andrea Anderson
59109 Jamie List

66310 Soloman Wilding
57205 Samuel Webb
66304 Alex Day

66302 Tom Stephenson
61203 Allan Ritchie
63407 Christine Mountford
65805 Kim Beattie
63302 Emma Mcaloone
52908 Naomi Hannen
62310 Hannah Wallace
56007 Teal Hampson
52901 Maxine Baron
54610 Nicola Noble
61306 Alfie Arts

54403 Jess MacDonald
57908 Kayleigh Johns
54409 Lesley MacDonald
54407 Karen Moore
56703 Rhys Southward
51906 Sean Battle
51905 Joanna Battle
62501 Cheryl Fitch
57007 Lily Pennington
57006 Bethany Wilkinson
68604 Dai Humphreys
67108 Rona Bisset
56208 Charlene Gillam
68707 Aimee Falconer
51907 Sarah Edmondson
71402 Sera Jones

71401 Mared Humphreys
70012 Mitchell McKenzie
57102 Sam Wright
67705 Sophie Nelson
67708 Antonia Mcguire
56008 Christopher Mullen

669
657
748
622
747
611
638
650
639
518
738
678
513
513
649
502
512
663
663
658
677
672
504
588
569
569
725
569
562
591
663
572
663
663
612
634
658
633
529
623
560
529
546
613
544
579
544
544
567
519
519
625
570
570
686
671
562
687
519
714
714
700
571
677
677
560

Team Jake C2B 5

Low Furness Lovelies
Chetwynde School (C2B)

The Kepplewray Centre
Barrow Sea Cadets
Sandersons Team 3

Seizure Solider 1

Sportus Blue

Supply Chain C2B
Coastbusters

Dowdales Dreamers
Dowdaliens

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
PlaydaleB

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?2
Team Frankie C2B

Team Frankie C2B

Low Furness Lovelies 1

Gaz Brown- Team GB

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6é
Aimee s Army 1

Vickerstown School Team 2
Team Jake C2B 3

Team Jake C2B 3

Willacy Walkers

Team Jake C2B 3

St Marys Strollers

Women s Community Matters
Team Frankie C2B

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2
Team Frankie C2B

Team Frankie C2B

Team Cavendish

North Walney Primary School
Low Furness Lovelies 1
Henrys Heros

Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Newton Primary School

St Marys Marchers

Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Parkside Panthers Team 1
Team MLC

Millom striders team 2

Team NWAA C2B

Millom striders team 2

Millom striders team 2

Team Jake C2B 1

Croft Care Trust 2

Croft Care Trust 2

NG Bailey- Barrow

Team Jake C2B 4

Team Jake C2B 4

Askam Angels

DDESU C2B1

St Marys Strollers

St Marys Champions

Croft Care Trust 2

Cymraeg

Cymraeg

C2B Waifs and Strays 1

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
Gaz Brown- Team GB

Gaz Brown- Team GB

St Marys Marchers

09:01:42
08:50:32
08:50:37
08:43:48
08:43:44
09:01:39
09:22:12
09:35:22
08:58:58
09:15:36
08:58:12
08:58:09
08:38:09
08:38:06
08:37:40
08:37:34
08:33:38
08:47:12
08:47:10
08:33:22
09:01:03
09:12:45
08:54:27
09:03:19
08:51:27
08:51:24
09:22:06
08:51:17
08:43:39
09:27:14
09:25:20
09:19:35
09:25:22
09:25:17
09:27:19
09:21:49
08:33:19
09:20:05
08:54:27
08:55:07
09:19:29
08:54:17
09:15:25
09:07:45
08:44:11
09:30:14
08:44:08
08:44:08
09:07:42
08:47:42
08:47:39
09:22:42
09:17:23
09:17:20
09:03:23
09:17:32
08:43:44
09:20:28
08:50:36
09:18:24
09:18:20
09:12:31
08:40:28
08:42:54
08:42:50
09:24:09



314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

142480
158187
145020
156804
105351
142460
111851
159248
142953
115261
157310
156694
117099
117260
142152
143887

156728
158745
156919
156304
118474
156820
104468
157343
157314
141787
104662
156761
110913
118557
104746
158160
105450
156857
104707
117318
156492
156500
136631
158360
111163
117849
143859
113683
126775
158596
107174
106302
158490
150381
142497
147894
162751
109651
141806
107556
111458
104802
124785
156573
157257
116435
156537
156602
158018

65007 Tracey Lomas
65903 caroline arnold
65901 Ruth Haughian
52909 Macy Hindmarsh
52903 Patsy Lamb
65908 Karl Pearson
65001 Carrie Jones
74003 Loren Hutton
51302 Heather Pratt
64902 Graham Paling
55011 Donna Low
53701 Graham Wilson
73703 Ben Low
50407 Kian Woodburn
71403 Mari Hughes
71404 Nichola Mitchell

68807 Kian Goude
58508 Matthew Cooksey
54801 Jo Hartley
50804 Paul Emson
58505 Harry Hughes
67001 lan Hallatt
61808 Liz Chapman
63901 Libby Knight
63906 Eve Bagley
73002 Charlotte Scribbans
67308 Toby Johnson
67901 Stephanie Eva
67904 Leonie McDaid
65709 Michelle OKeeffe
67110 Alex Courtman
57306 Hayden Wallace
65203 Kayla Bennett
65205 Amy Fry

65210 Louise Lupton
56001 Hannah Barrow
50006 Ella Holden
50010 Lilly Maclean
72101 Amy Leech
65807 Emily Childs
68304 Lee Bentley
56905 Bobbi Quinn
72104 Georgia Bell
57308 Amber Rourke
56904 Annabel Rourke
69903 Joanna Mackie
69901 Michelle Scott
56803 Rachael Carroll
69907 Claire Scott
72402 Cheryl Lee-Appleby
67210 Arron Warby
67201 Elliot Webster
54010 Ryan Dickinson
54402 Shelley Myers
62902 Molly Halbert
57501 Daniel Fell
51601 Sarah Warburg
55502 Evan Pointer
56103 Joshua Casson
63701 Andy Macmillan
61903 Jake Kavanagh
68001 Grace Doughty
68005 Keely Woolveridge
57405 Evelyn Cohen
64107 Danny Murray

650
659
659
529
529
659
650
740
513
649
550
537
737
504
714
714

688
585
548
508
585
670
618
639
639
730
673
679
679
657
671
573
652
652
652
560
500
500
721
658
683
569
721
573
569
699
699
568
699
724
672
672
540
544
629
575
516
555
561
637
619
680
680
574
641

Sportus Blue

Pitt Hopkins 2

Pitt Hopkins 2

Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Pitt Hopkins 2

Sportus Blue

Parkinsons UK

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
PlaydaleB

Jessicas Journey

Millom Amateur Football Club
Kieana s Star s C2B

Aimee s Army 1

Cymraeg

Cymraeg

BARROW ISLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL

Time to Talk - tulips
Sandersons Team 2

Are we there yet - C2B

Time to Talk - tulips

Hallatt C2B

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Supply Chain C2B

Supply Chain C2B

Capita IT2

C2B Jr Team SJH

Dowdales Allsorts

Dowdales Allsorts

Low Furness Lovelies

DDESU C2B1

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3
A Skye Full Of Stars

A Skye Full Of Stars

A Skye Full Of Stars

St Marys Marchers
#doitforjoel

#doitforjoel

Low Furness Lovelies 2

Low Furness Lovelies 1
Duddon Canoe Club

Team Jake C2B 3

Low Furness Lovelies 2

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3
Team Jake C2B 3

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2
Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2

Team Jake C2B 2

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2

St Marys Sunflowers

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6
Millom Juniors

Millom striders team 2

Hugh Mungus (8)

Team MS 2

C2B B Team SJH

St Bernards School: Badano 2
St Marys Striders

Seizure soldiers

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5
Dowdales Delights

Dowdales Delights

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Seizure soldier 3

08:40:40
09:13:08
09:13:05
08:54:22
08:54:01
09:28:10
08:54:11
09:24:40
09:08:21
08:37:31
08:29:10
08:44:23
08:45:08
09:10:07
09:18:31
09:18:27

08:34:08
09:22:18
08:44:01
09:28:44
09:02:16
09:06:31
08:38:04
09:13:00
09:13:03
09:17:14
08:50:03
08:55:50
08:55:47
08:33:04
09:24:00
09:19:40
08:32:00
08:31:57
08:31:54
09:19:32
09:10:32
09:10:28
08:33:17
08:33:15
09:28:54
08:33:01
08:32:57
08:27:00
08:27:06
08:45:30
08:45:17
09:00:49
08:45:13
08:52:46
09:12:51
09:12:53
08:44:30
08:44:48
09:10:14
08:32:51
08:31:13
08:36:58
08:59:29
09:12:35
09:01:25
08:59:17
08:59:14
09:18:54
09:12:38



379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438

439
440
441
442
443

109882
158484
105125
120131
156357
156338
108892
157480
144774
156249
117832
156891
157342
157380
159408
120577
156887
141945
156780
103906
142092
118823
156766
110287
142129
129663
157467
142078
162260
157820
116456
141718
117787
118534
156956
159661
118618
117537
105192
143792
158612
108404
140577
143442
129266
160167
159089
117259
105171
113501
105170
156855
115059
150953
158379
143181
156724
120115
156660
141709

157429
141538
156924
133986
117403

61408 Paul McCowen
65307 Adam Pucknell
55009 Keith Herbert
71705 Erica Nicklin
55410 Kacey Kirkham
55404 Kiera Athersmith
63205 Natalie Faben
63201 Lauren Steddy
59008 Jessica Bower
57609 Lynda Biggs
57702 Michelle Graham
54406 Gavin Singleton
64903 Charlotte Pitman
64904 Lily Pitman
57610 Julie Hill

57703 Peter Graham
54309 Heather Singleton
67805 Holly Leech
67810 Madison Fryer
68403 Libbie Blaze
74005 Sophie Todd
74006 Emily Manson
52301 William Hird
68302 Julie Wilson
51908 Ellena Johnson
63504 Emma White
69103 Dave Euden
71205 Ben Moore
64108 Kian Hagan
64105 Kieran Butcher
67102 Rhodri Silcocks
67101 Josh Harrison
58501 Alison Park
59104 Sam Woolgrove
62405 Gabrielle Johnson
74204 Angela Atkinson
58701 Paul Smith
59307 David Huitson
68401 Phil Blaze
68402 Alison Blaze
74205 Samuel Atkinson
55008 Michael Thompson
59504 Julie Robinson
59406 Kim Robinson
70309 Taylor Rigg
72510 Alice Wyborn
70311 Lily Steel

50402 Paul Robinson
57903 Kerry McCreanor
64005 Glenn Wearing
57906 Luke McCreanor
70606 Esme Holliday
52902 Carrie Baron
68107 Emma Barrow
71804 Yasmin Williamson
68106 Gemma Copeland
52210 Ellie Wright
74305 Leon Hall

52209 Michelle Wright
56106 Bobby Appleton

63610 Tom Ashton
71208 Elliah Moore
60801 Kerrianne Lloyd
56910 Jasmine Newby
58905 Marcia Copeland

614
653
550
717
554
554
632
632
590
576
577
544
649
649
576
577
543
678
678
684
740
740
523
683
519
635
691
712
641
641
671
671
585
591
624
742
587
593
684
684
742
550
595
594
703
725
703
504
579
640
579
706
529
681
718
681
522
743
522
561

636
712
608
569
589

Mind in Furness

St Bernards School: Badano 3
Jessicas Journey

Ulverston otters

St Bernards School: Badano 1
St Bernards School: Badano 1
Tigerlily Tigers

Tigerlily Tigers

Winders St Marys Wanderers
Team Rosemere 1

Team Rosemere 2

Millom striders team 2
PlaydaleB

PlaydaleB

Team Rosemere 1

Team Rosemere 2

Millom striders team 1
Dowdaliens

Dowdaliens

Blaze

Parkinsons UK

Parkinsons UK

Friends of Burlington 1
Duddon Canoe Club

Croft Care Trust 2

Are we there yet ||

Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B
C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
Seizure soldier 3

Seizure soldier 3

DDESU C2B1

DDESU C2B1

Time to Talk - tulips

Women s Community Matters
Newton Primary School x2

St Marys Hospice Hikers
Vickerstown School Team 1
YouthAbility c2b team 2
Blaze

Blaze

St Marys Hospice Hikers
Jessicas Journey
YouthAbility C2B team 4
Youthability C2B team 3

St Marys Squad

Willacy Walkers

St Marys Squad

Aimee s Army 1

Team NWAA C2B

DDESU C2B2

Team NWAA C2B

A Skye Full Of Stars2
Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Tonka Fingers C2B 1

Tonka Fingers C2B 2

Tonka Fingers C2B 1
Dystoniacs

DDESU C2B 3

Dystoniacs

St Marys Striders

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
Team Jake C2B 3

Vickerstown School Team 3

09:00:15
08:35:53
08:33:02
09:03:53
08:35:32
08:35:25
09:11:36
09:11:33
09:22:48
08:40:47
09:06:07
08:44:48
08:34:41
08:34:38
08:40:43
09:06:10
08:44:44
08:56:48
08:56:42
09:20:19
09:24:46
09:24:43
09:12:20
08:50:19
09:13:10
09:20:37
08:31:11
08:50:55
09:00:24
09:00:21
09:02:07
09:02:12
09:13:42
09:27:04
09:13:46
08:59:57
09:00:11
09:14:59
09:20:16
09:20:13
08:59:53
08:34:18
08:55:41
08:55:43
09:07:15
09:07:12
09:07:09
09:27:25
09:16:21
09:58:52
09:16:12
08:32:04
08:54:24
09:26:06
09:25:59
09:25:56
09:17:58
09:08:00
09:17:56
08:54:02

08:32:32
08:50:52
08:31:24
09:01:58
09:01:55



444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451

452
453
454

455
456
457

458

459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505

159938
141766
143794
158090
141550
141557
101642
104834

101661
160077
160024

156823
122084
157829

156826

143823
145225
107831
110093
141679
101006
152020
141774
142568
108626
111939
129501
141923
156481
118942
158010
111571
158055
150559
156918
158186
124790
158185
103927
156232
140794
156477
119128
120007
106643
151775
157443
104553
141623
112339
156490
141835
106130
156794
156856
144195
159281
150421
141997
104645
156491
122574

60811 Tracy Preston
58407 Bethany Hewson
54006 Trent Ruddy
71002 Paul Ethell
53803 Reece Bridges
53902 Callum Harrison
52205 Louise Crowe
52206 Natasha Crowe

68801 David Gibbons
72411 Eve Pattinson
72412 Andrew Green

59904 Jess Goodwin
64603 Catherine Polkinghorn
57403 Nicola Hoggarth

59905 Evie Leitch

63402 Michelle Scott-McCullouc
61502 Amy Henry

51510 Mark Fullalove
51508 Sasha Johnson
56802 Grace Ashdown
51103 Mike Beddoes
50806 Emily Seton
57307 Ellie Labo

63907 Jasmine Oakes
74209 Robert Cameron
73501 Catherine Little
63902 Karen Cain

61501 Emily Truman
51102 Louise Beddoes
72303 Evie Mitchell
65105 Rosie Jolliffe
72302 Neil Mitchell
51209 Louisa Jacobs
61802 Colin Pratt

53507 Amy Pidduck
70604 Jansen Redhead
51309 Max Casson
70603 Paula Dawson
64009 Louis Henderson
58206 Chris Macgregor
52203 Nicola Knight
51101 Lydia Beddoes
59808 Elle Nelson

59807 Zoe Milby

56805 Alfie Coxon

73503 Lily Strange
67208 Joe Hillman
56801 Emily Ashdown
58801 Veronica Kaighan
58802 Stephanie Kaighan
67702 Dayna Butterworth
67105 Jonathan Longstaffe
63808 Craig Gordon
54408 Megan MacDonald
54410 Caitlin Tyson
63809 Maddison Gordon
64610 Maddy Pope
50802 Louisa Warner
59408 Debbie Carruthers
70601 Jaime South
50011 Hannah Smith
50304 Ken Murdoch

608
584
540
710
538
539
522
522

688
724
724

599
646
574

599

634
615
515
515
568
511
508
573
639
742
735
639
615
511
723
651
723
512
618
535
706
513
706
640
582
522
511
598
598
568
735
672
568
588
588
677
671
638
544
544
638
646
508
594
706
500
503

Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
Millom Juniors

MC Hammers 2

Millom Junior Blacks

Millom Junior Reds

Dystoniacs

Dystoniacs

BARROW ISLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL

St Marys Sunflowers
St Marys Sunflowers

08:31:19
09:22:21
08:41:19
09:29:51
08:41:17
08:41:13
09:00:59
09:00:52

08:39:10
09:12:32
09:12:27

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:30:14

The sleepwalkers
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4

08:49:15
08:54:45

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:30:01

North Walney Primary School
Hugh Mungus (6)

C2B A Team SJH

C2B A Team SJH

Team Jake C2B 2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam1
Are we there yet - C2B

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3
Supply Chain C2B

St Marys Hospice Hikers

Mill Lane

Supply Chain C2B

Hugh Mungus (6)

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam1
Go for Jo C2B team 2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam8
Go for Jo C2B team 2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?2
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Lloyds FGH

A Skye Full Of Stars2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
A Skye Full Of Stars2

DDESU C2B2

The Maty Marchers Team 2
Dystoniacs

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam1
CancerCare Canterers
CancerCare Canterers

Team Jake C2B 2

Mill Lane

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6
Team Jake C2B 2
Vickerstown School Team 2
Vickerstown School Team 2
Gaz Brown- Team GB

DDESU C2B1

Seizure Solider 1

Millom striders team 2

Millom striders team 2

Seizure Solider 1

The sleepwalkers

Are we there yet - C2B
Youthability C2B team 3

A Skye Full Of Stars2
#doitforjoel

5 Star Plodders Too

09:21:39
09:22:53
08:50:10
08:50:07
09:18:08
09:19:14
09:28:56
09:18:21
09:19:30
08:53:19
08:49:34
09:19:22
09:23:04
09:18:41
08:36:51
09:15:12
08:36:48
09:15:05
09:08:24
09:19:18
08:32:21
09:01:32
08:32:16
09:01:23
09:04:11
08:32:53
09:17:46
09:30:04
09:30:10
09:15:49
08:49:13
09:12:22
09:18:04
08:46:18
08:46:11
09:01:06
09:02:16
09:04:18
08:44:20
08:44:17
09:04:11
08:49:03
09:28:57
09:08:37
08:31:57
09:10:24
08:44:58



506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571

144137
107405
145565
130708
109169
144608
126171
156821
110963
110962
110971
157440
112009
158865
103719
114009
158689
141442
158686
124168
161436
118649
144299
105520
158057
106332
110007
143083
107647
118580
105736
156932
157037
157397
156617
153111
104668
115963
105356
117885
128386
144060
156469
156496
110282
141704
117527
156553
158550
158298
158374
141771
142080
118057
142485
104599
158758
111204
142164
158774
159170
118138
104401
157183
131917
158662

63807 Deryn Grierson
63810 Aleah Cordery
62309 Samantha Dickinson
64606 Ang Pope

56807 Ella Corkill
70605 Sue Date

56806 Adam Corkill
67003 Meghan Hallatt
72405 Anita Guy

72404 Julie Doherty
72407 Jeanette Jackson
67002 Andrew Hallatt
67103 Aidan Silcocks
71604 Katie Clayton
50708 Hannah Burton
56210 Thaiana Harrison
69910 Adam Simm
71609 Becky Baker
69902 Beth Simm
64212 Neisha Harrison
66705 Demi Barker
50707 Stephen Rooke
69208 Joanne Bennett
69207 John Bell

64804 Niekara Reed
53501 Hannah Wilcock
56711 Sarah Dodd
53503 Gail Armstrong
53502 Alison Wilcock
74202 Beverly Cameron
53206 Colin Tate

62406 Jonathan Fell
62407 Daisy Fell

53205 Alfie Tate

57201 Tyra Grimes
54508 Sam Addenbrook
57305 Katherine Waters
66405 Jayne Vernon
61507 Charlotte Cooper
72508 Helen Copeland
72506 Joan Steel
66402 Barry Vernon
57002 Chloe Oliver
52507 Phil Mason
57001 Keith Oliver
66904 Lee Stansfield
52505 Alex Mason
59007 Jackie Curwen
71209 Rhiana Moore
66903 Brandon Oliver
71203 Paula Thompson
71206 Jason Moore
71204 Paula Moore
51401 Amy Warner
72702 Carley Athersmith
70706 Phil Strong
70704 Matthew Bird
70701 Steven Place
70702 Jayne Anne Plevey
70703 Dean Place
70707 William Plevey
68105 Elizabeth Williamson
55503 Christian Merritt
55006 Stuart ONeill
70403 Connor Smith
70803 Will McGuire

638
638
623
646
568
706
568
670
724
724
724
670
671
716
507
562
699
716
699
642
667
507
692
692
648
535
567
535
535
742
532
624
624
532
572
545
573
664
615
725
725
664
570
525
570
669
525
590
712
669
712
712
712
514
727
707
707
707
707
707
707
681
555
550
704
708

Seizure Solider 1
Seizure Solider 1
Newton Primary School
The sleepwalkers
Team Jake C2B 2

A Skye Full Of Stars2
Team Jake C2B 2
Hallatt C2B

St Marys Sunflowers
St Marys Sunflowers
St Marys Sunflowers
Hallatt C2B

DDESU C2B1
Bardsea Ship Striders
Angels Tigerlily Troops
St Marys Strollers

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2

Bardsea Ship Striders

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2

St Marys Sensations
Team Alice Coniston
Angels Tigerlily Troops
Sandside stormers White
Sandside stormers White
Progression Solicitors
Lloyds FGH

Team Jake C2B 1

Lloyds FGH

Lloyds FGH

St Marys Hospice Hikers
Jonny s Walkers

Newton Primary School x2
Newton Primary School x2
Jonny s Walkers

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2

Monks on the Run

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3

Just Keep Walking...

Hugh Mungus (6)

Willacy Walkers

Willacy Walkers

Just Keep Walking...

Team Jake C2B 4

Friends of Burlington 3

Team Jake C2B 4

Team Jake C2B 5

Friends of Burlington 3
Winders St Marys Wanderers
C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
Team Jake C2B 5

C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
BFFs

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam10
Team Aubree

Team Aubree

Team Aubree

Team Aubree

Team Aubree

Team Aubree

Tonka Fingers C2B 1

St Bernards School: Badano 2
Jessicas Journey

Team DSM

Team DSM 2

09:04:30
09:04:26
08:55:04
08:49:09
08:27:02
08:31:34
08:26:58
09:06:35
08:55:25
08:55:27
08:55:21
09:06:40
09:02:03
09:02:09
09:21:14
08:51:32
08:45:24
09:01:59
08:45:20
08:51:26
08:49:12
09:21:16
08:52:42
08:52:38
08:47:36
09:19:21
08:51:59
09:19:08
09:19:04
08:53:15
08:47:08
09:10:39
09:10:35
08:47:11
09:18:29
09:19:43
09:18:25
08:39:48
09:19:35
09:21:38
09:21:40
08:39:36
08:57:04
08:46:47
08:57:01
08:57:08
08:46:43
09:22:51
08:51:00
08:56:58
08:51:03
08:50:56
08:50:58
08:47:30
09:28:17
09:25:33
09:25:32
09:25:30
09:25:27
09:25:29
09:25:24
09:25:46
08:36:55
09:26:14
09:00:50
09:01:00



572
573
574
575

576

577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635

118230
124525
158203
158505

158580

123956
110672
110853
157700
141854
158588
162223
121099
106918
117367
156914
157293
112258
123769
142033
150566
156423
157639
146813
120715
143793
120167
159061
144670
158450
159209
158452
158398
133934
156323
158819
158400
159081
141643
105764
156883
102293
105765
142677
156785
110454
143261
158700
145728
157436
119069
158797
141497
106815
157262
118548
144558
119427
156878
108080
147409
144204
159074
144214

70407 Bryony Armistead
55001 Lorraine ONeill
73003 Frank Ginley
73004 Isabel Ginley

72201 Marie Richards

72203 Amy Richards
70406 Sarah Dixon
62204 Liz Tyson

62205 Abi Tyson
58712 Wil North

70801 Nlcola OReilly
70409 Jack Rushton
66207 Aimee Shields
70404 Lisa Robinson
66203 Matthew Hill
53505 Aimee Rigg
53506 Olivia Mossop
72803 Michaela Dawson
72801 Sarah Lodge
64803 Billy Ashton
58604 Vicky Rawlinson
58603 Leanne Williams
69109 Jamie Mortlock-Jackson
64801 John Walker
64802 Michele Ashton
73504 Martyn Strange
73505 Leanne Miles
56209 Alice Crockett
73405 Jodie Edwards
71202 Georgia Graham
73404 Lauren Shaw
71201 Christine Graham
70405 Honey Lacey
60804 Esther Kirkbride
60802 Amie Woodall
72804 Charlotte Macaulay
70805 Paul Lacey
72805 Jemima Bewley
70112 Noel Muldoon
69009 Tabetha Kenny
50702 Josh Rooke
70111 Lisa Muldoon
69010 Mark Kenny
74207 Lily Wilson
55202 Woody Guest
52102 Leeann Herbert
66406 Thomas Vernon
73302 Lesley Reid
55101 Katrina Evans
73301 Tracy Rothery
55201 Rachel Guest
73306 Joanne Burdon
59810 Rebecca Rance
59809 Patricia Jones
55405 Frank Wilson
56701 Shannon Brown
59110 Darren Conway
59107 Steve Robson
55407 Kelsey Charnley
50406 Ryan Woodburn
74701 Jay Zaccarini
62004 Josie Penzer
72806 Nicola Leake
62003 Angela Dudley

704
550
730
730

722

722
704
622
622
587
708
704
662
704
662
535
535
728
728
648
586
586
691
648
648
735
735
562
734
712
734
712
704
608
608
728
708
728
701
690
507
701
690
742
552
521
664
733
551
733
552
733
598
598
554
567
501
591
554
504
747
620
728
620

Team DSM
Jessicas Journey
Capita IT2
Capita IT2

09:00:40
09:26:09
09:19:32
09:19:28

Crohns and Colitis and British Heart Fou 08:43:54

Crohns and Colitis and British Heart Foui 08:43:51

Team DSM

The Kepplewray Centre

The Kepplewray Centre
Vickerstown School Team 1
Team DSM 2

Team DSM

St Marys Hospice Heroes
Team DSM

St Marys Hospice Heroes
Lloyds FGH

Lloyds FGH

Market Street Medical Practice
Market Street Medical Practice
Progression Solicitors
Trudging the Road C2B
Trudging the Road C2B

Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B
Progression Solicitors
Progression Solicitors

Mill Lane

Mill Lane

St Marys Strollers

Barrow Island Primary School 2
C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
Barrow Island Primary School 2
C2B Mnd in Furness Team 2
Team DSM

Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
Market Street Medical Practice
Team DSM 2

Market Street Medical Practice
C2B Waifs and Strays 2
Sandside Stormers Blue
Angels Tigerlily Troops

C2B Waifs and Strays 2
Sandside Stormers Blue

St Marys Hospice Hikers

Sir John Barrow PTA T2
Dystonia Dynamos

Just Keep Walking...

West House Coniston Walkers
Sir John Barrow PTA

West House Coniston Walkers
Sir John Barrow PTA T2

West House Coniston Walkers
CancerCare Canterers
CancerCare Canterers

St Bernards School: Badano 1
Team Jake C2B 1

Women s Community Matters
Women s Community Matters
St Bernards School: Badano 1
Aimee s Army 1

Barrow Sea Cadets

Us Girls

Market Street Medical Practice
Us Girls

09:00:34
08:33:07
08:33:05
09:05:29
09:00:11
09:00:06
09:25:06
08:59:56
09:24:59
09:19:16
09:19:12
09:14:06
09:14:01
09:02:04
09:21:59
09:22:01
08:31:10
09:01:55
09:02:00
08:49:16
08:49:10
08:43:47
08:39:23
08:51:11
08:39:20
08:51:08
09:00:53
08:31:25
08:31:21
09:13:56
09:00:00
09:13:52
08:38:59
09:16:27
09:21:25
08:38:55
09:16:32
08:50:42
09:03:34
08:37:28
08:39:40
08:39:15
09:03:38
08:39:01
09:03:27
08:38:58
09:02:37
09:02:32
08:34:44
08:32:55
09:33:17
09:33:13
08:34:03
09:10:04
08:42:24
09:24:34
09:13:59
09:24:28



636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663

664
665

666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699

104258
104689
159098
159085
157295
121582
157469
144135
158964
110121
110491
156312
158805
135859
163215
156723
157291
147094
154790
157672
143605
141560
143002
117794
116064
144382
156276
159753

142138
154360

141905
118698
158108
117332
159107
142940
133903
141702
158011
158051
143039
142728
156931
156385
142725
143165
123297
158605
158012
156836
118084
118083
157298
143377
142405
119077
145778
145607
157507
157510
151380
118844
118837
158394

59201 Lynn Riley

59301 Hannah Hartley
72809 Melissa Lacey
72807 Nicola Lacey-Smith
53504 Gareth Jones
53602 Gemma Williamson
69104 Ashleigh Marie Milligan
63805 Derek Grierson
71902 Jude Godden
54802 Beth Cresswell
54009 Wayne Ruddy
61102 Chloe Rattray
67507 Dean Richards
67506 Gemma Richards
72511 Garth Swarbrick
54005 Becky Ruddy
67703 Jessica Williams
61411 Dan Webber
67704 Kirsten Hadley
57407 Emma Coulter
72503 Sarah Goodings
53906 Neil Harrison
72504 Charlotte Robinson
72501 Debbie Willacy
67804 Catherine Rowe
67807 Holly Rowe

55007 Mark Jones

74705 Amelia Ritchie

68806 John McVea
71901 Stuart Godden

68805 Karen McVea-Roberts
58401 Marina Robertson
68705 David Head
68708 Daniel Morris
68706 Robert Fitter
68702 Alan Towart
58911 Louise Burrow
67305 Nina Marshall
65103 Orla Mckenna
64505 Julie Hill

59702 Allan Day

59703 Ray Riley

51404 Alice Buckley
51403 Alex Woodhouse
59701 Siobhan Riley
59704 Jill Mactaggart
51402 Laura Brown
69406 Molly Jane Boyle
65106 Rebecca Cole
60503 James Farrow
60502 Julie Farrow
60501 Laura Farrow
70104 Jessica Hartley
67112 Corben Warriner
70110 Freya Ashcroft
62105 Lindsay Little
51704 Alan Disley
51701 Neil Townsend
62503 Adam Ainsley
62504 Faye Ainsley
69004 Gary Mitchell
57901 Rebecca Smith
57902 Patricia Smith
69005 Ben Mitchell

592
593
728
728
535
536
691
638
719
548
540
611
675
675
725
540
677
614
677
574
725
539
725
725
678
678
550
747

688
719

688
584
687
687
687
687
589
673
651
645
597
597
514
514
597
597
514
694
651
605
605
605
701
671
701
621
517
517
625
625
690
579
579
690

Youthability C2B1

YouthAbility c2b team 2
Market Street Medical Practice
Market Street Medical Practice
Lloyds FGH

Low Flyers C2B

Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B
Seizure Solider 1

Beat It

Sandersons Team 2

Millom Juniors

Sandersons Team 3

Butterfly Hugs C2B I

Butterfly Hugs C2B I

Willacy Walkers

Millom Juniors

Gaz Brown- Team GB

Mind in Furness

Gaz Brown- Team GB

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Willacy Walkers

Millom Junior Reds

Willacy Walkers

Willacy Walkers

Dowdaliens

Dowdaliens

Jessicas Journey

Barrow Sea Cadets

BARROW ISLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL

Beat It

BARROW ISLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL

TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
St Marys Champions

St Marys Champions

St Marys Champions

St Marys Champions
Vickerstown School Team 3
C2B Jr Team SJH

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam8
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam7
Cumbrian Camels

Cumbrian Camels

BFFs

BFFs

Cumbrian Camels

Cumbrian Camels

BFFs

Cha-o-nerf-du-pap C2B

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam8
not fast but furious

not fast but furious

not fast but furious

C2B Waifs and Strays 2
DDESU C2B1

C2B Waifs and Strays 2
Hearts and Minds Abreast
CancerCare Crawlers
CancerCare Crawlers

NG Bailey- Barrow

NG Bailey- Barrow

Sandside Stormers Blue
Team NWAA C2B

Team NWAA C2B

Sandside Stormers Blue

08:53:06
08:53:06
09:13:56
09:13:53
09:19:25
09:26:15
08:31:08
09:04:21
08:50:03
09:27:59
08:41:30
09:27:51
08:56:32
08:56:29
09:22:00
08:41:04
08:38:49
08:56:05
08:38:46
08:54:33
09:22:03
08:40:46
09:21:49
09:21:45
08:55:54
08:55:52
08:32:44
08:42:36

08:34:31
08:50:10

08:34:29
09:18:16
08:57:22
08:57:19
08:57:14
08:57:08
09:05:16
08:59:08
09:15:40
09:15:43
09:27:41
09:27:38
08:47:38
08:47:46
09:27:35
09:27:26
08:47:34
09:03:35
09:15:08
09:06:42
09:06:39
09:06:32
08:34:15
09:24:12
08:34:11
08:55:34
09:00:09
09:00:06
09:22:57
09:22:54
08:40:39
09:11:39
09:11:42
08:40:37



700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752

753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763

141858
156935
156635
106005
142483
158537
157345
101280
143041
158799
158369
158624
156879
158368
157421
158666
117917
156613
159115
111091
125013
116971
117817
143101
156927
156909
156892
157765
142076
156623
142370
113410
104413
145313
108638
156645
157619
101294
137399
136854
157651
119966
143054
119953
158902
141867
112108
106659
130134
156648
150544
156633
154374

101816
101577
127324
126290
156813
108579
108578
156636
120194
156501
107836

69503 Amanda Boyle
58307 Monet Williams
56706 Macy Pennington
69006 Grace Pickering
70105 Paul Douglas
68904 Joshua Smith
60803 Dot Steele
67310 David Airey
51308 Belinda Pharoah
60807 Christine Redhead
53608 Dylan Butcher
69404 Katie Glass
57707 Chris Elliott
53610 Farrell Butcher
61804 Ethan Dodding
69405 Becky Cooper
57607 Rachael Johnson
57207 Tianna Johnson
72802 Karen Walker
62106 Rachel Turnough
56401 Amanda Bland
57401 Hannah Ballantyne
58301 Vanja Pennington
57210 Taya McBain
58302 Adele Williams
58304 Sharron Carruthers
50807 Ashleigh Harper
63002 Kate Ross

57601 Wilma Duckworth
57304 Tianna Liversidge
62901 Karen Johnson
66204 Malcolm Hill
70305 Karen Conway
57801 Colette Cassidy
67903 Phillip Burney
67902 Lucy Burney
51506 Yvonne Martin
51605 Amanda Robb
64602 Enid Milligan
55105 Matthew Martin
67104 Neil Millar

59003 Stephen Leonard
64601 Katie Milligan
56005 Lisa Windsor
55106 Barry Midgley
69504 Jayne Cavan
51306 Jackie Baldwin
61807 Dawn Wilson
54701 Charlotte Newbury
67802 Jasmine Thompson
54705 Victoria Murphy
57404 Halle Burgess
57206 Kerran Fleming

58804 Heather Leigh (Faragher)
56204 Christine muldoon-smith
51002 Janice Roberts

51006 Zena Herbert

53703 Michael Betteridge
68606 Matthew McCullough
68605 Sara McCullough

57301 Jessica Lewis

57204 Chenelle Molyneux
61202 Caroline Woods

68607 Sean McCullough

695
583
567
690
701
689
608
673
513
608
536
694
577
536
618
694
576
572
728
621
564
574
583
572
583
583
508
630
576
573
629
662
703
578
679
679
515
516
646
551
671
590
646
560
551
695
513
618
547
678
547
574
572

588
562
510
510
537
686
686
573
572
612
686

#doitforjoe2

TIME TO TALK - BLUEBELLS

Team Jake C2B 1

Sandside Stormers Blue

C2B Waifs and Strays 2

Team Smithsby

Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
C2B Jr Team SJH

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
Low Flyers C2B

Cha-o-nerf-du-pap C2B

Team Rosemere 2

Low Flyers C2B

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Cha-o-nerf-du-pap C2B

Team Rosemere 1

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2
Market Street Medical Practice
Hearts and Minds Abreast

Stitch Ability C2B 2

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
TIME TO TALK - BLUEBELLS

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2
TIME TO TALK - BLUEBELLS

TIME TO TALK - BLUEBELLS

Are we there yet - C2B

Mr Tickles Irreverent Army

Team Rosemere 1

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3
Hugh Mungus (8)

St Marys Hospice Heroes

St Marys Squad

Team Rosemere 3

Dowdales Allsorts

Dowdales Allsorts

C2B A Team SJH

C2B B Team SJH

The sleepwalkers

Sir John Barrow PTA

DDESU C2B1

Winders St Marys Wanderers

The sleepwalkers

St Marys Marchers

Sir John Barrow PTA

#doitforjoe2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Sandersons Team 1

Dowdaliens

Sandersons Team 1

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2

Vickerstown School Team 2

St Marys Strollers

Barrow AFC Supporters C2B

Barrow AFC Supporters C2B

Millom Amateur Football Club
Askam Angels

Askam Angels

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2
Team Cavendish

Askam Angels

09:10:42
09:17:07
09:17:02
08:40:26
09:24:23
09:12:12
08:31:23
08:30:01
09:08:26
08:31:16
09:26:22
08:39:40
09:06:15
09:26:18
09:11:51
08:39:32
09:06:16
09:19:00
09:03:43
08:55:37
09:07:39
09:18:56
09:17:10
09:18:46
09:16:55
09:16:51
09:28:52
09:28:41
09:06:20
09:19:06
08:58:55
09:24:53
09:24:47
09:10:57
09:11:07
09:11:03
08:47:18
08:47:15
08:49:41
09:03:16
08:27:03
09:00:45
08:49:36
09:00:39
09:03:11
09:10:46
09:04:07
09:04:02
09:16:16
09:13:36
09:16:14
09:19:15
09:19:12

08:46:08
09:24:20
09:26:55
09:26:52
08:44:19
08:43:36
08:43:33
09:18:33
09:18:35
09:27:12
08:43:29



764
765

766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
7
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827

156828
156499

156824
157553
158470
142302
111735
159054
105483
158830
155644
156360
153961
143125
158749
156923
119025
119758
104017
143114
144327
158352
110617
158153
159040
159038
159512
159513
156303
133902
141804
156864
156846
143567
134024
110076
100950
129872
156784
157190
158440
120571
156606
143232
142886
110545
150590
141876
142833
141697
157294
156718
153916
118378
156337
156336
127809
131012
156910
159247
158838
157182
158835
142017

60005 Natasha Thompson
61201 Matthew Woods

60004 Kyla Langhorn
61205 Andrew Greenwood
54707 Liam Malkinson
51005 Emma Ingham
54708 Rachel Hartley
72703 Pam Birkbeck
51001 David Ingham
65509 Macy Bradley
51009 Stuart Nichols
61403 Angela Walmsley
61402 Angela Rogers
65206 Lorraine Wilson
59509 Phil Johnstone
57504 Samantha Fountain
57503 Jessica Corless
73202 Allan Parker
65207 Jakki Moore
65202 Sheelagh Wilson
73204 Georgina Parker
69003 Sarah Hartley
53903 Sam Fallows
69107 Jasmine Troughton
58509 Helen Andrews
58408 Steve Andrews
74602 Corrina Cross
74604 Cheryl Hamnett
53904 Paul Fallows
61401 katie barker
61404 Philippa Fox
56207 Mark OBrien
56205 Aimee OBrien
62306 Mike Brown
62401 Evie Brown
60504 Lisa Hughes
64004 Stephenie Shaw
56602 Alfie Thomas
54103 Diane Wilkinson
54201 Margaret Stephenson
74702 Nathan Woodburn
52001 John Dungey
67809 Libby Hughes
67910 Hallie George-rea
52803 Hassan Ataii
55603 Ines Maguire
68704 Philip Clarke
71808 Lily Goulding
65101 Donna Berry
55204 Melanie Hudson
55203 Sharon Jordan
67912 Gavin Rea

68703 Paul Bertram
64501 Rachael Stoker
51703 Kadie Athersmith
51702 Jon Athersmith
71809 Libby Bickle
52408 Esther Benson
52306 Rachel Stanbrook
55107 Leanne Fawcett
74706 Jenni Shannon
51203 Victoria Smith
74704 Abbie Richardson
68010 Kaden Faragher

600
612

600
612
547
510
547
727
510
655
510
614
614
652
595
575
575
732
652
652
732
690
539
691
585
584
746
746
539
614
614
562
562
623
624
605
640
566
541
542
747
520
678
679
528
556
687
718
651
552
552
679
687
645
517
517
718
524
523
551
747
512
747
680

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes Z 09:30:08

Team Cavendish

09:27:09

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes Z 09:30:06

Team Cavendish

Sandersons Team 1

Barrow AFC Supporters C2B
Sandersons Team 1

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam10
Barrow AFC Supporters C2B
St Marys Sweethearts

Barrow AFC Supporters C2B
Mind in Furness

Mind in Furness

A Skye Full Of Stars
YouthAbility C2B team 4
Team MS 2

Team MS 2

2nd ulverston scouts

A Skye Full Of Stars

A Skye Full Of Stars

2nd ulverston scouts

Sandside Stormers Blue
Millom Junior Reds

Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B
Time to Talk - tulips

TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
Ladies and Gentleman

Ladies and Gentleman

Millom Junior Reds

Mind in Furness

Mind in Furness

St Marys Strollers

St Marys Strollers

Newton Primary School
Newton Primary School x2

not fast but furious

DDESU C2B2

Hugh Mungus (7)

Millom Parents and Carers team 1
Millom Parents and Carers team la
Barrow Sea Cadets

DIO Sutton Coldfield 2
Dowdaliens

Dowdales Allsorts

Headway South Cumbria Team 1
St Bernards School: Kolbe

St Marys Champions

Tonka Fingers C2B 2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam8
Sir John Barrow PTA T2

Sir John Barrow PTA T2
Dowdales Allsorts

St Marys Champions

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?7
CancerCare Crawlers
CancerCare Crawlers

Tonka Fingers C2B 2

Friends of Burlington 2

Friends of Burlington 1

Sir John Barrow PTA

Barrow Sea Cadets

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam2
Barrow Sea Cadets

Dowdales Delights

09:27:05
09:05:08
09:27:25
09:05:13
09:28:18
09:27:13
09:19:57
09:27:17
08:31:49
08:31:45
08:32:01
09:14:46
09:00:17
09:00:14
08:45:44
08:31:53
08:31:49
08:45:30
08:40:23
08:41:38
08:31:13
09:08:38
09:08:40
08:56:44
08:56:38
08:41:07
08:47:51
08:47:48
09:13:28
09:13:20
08:49:27
08:49:24
09:06:35
08:38:53
09:26:28
08:43:41
08:43:38
08:42:27
09:10:09
08:57:00
08:56:58
08:32:59
08:41:42
08:57:37
09:15:03
09:04:25
08:56:17
08:56:10
08:56:54
08:57:27
09:25:49
09:26:41
09:26:33
09:15:05
08:46:40
08:46:36
08:56:13
08:42:40
09:23:03
08:42:33
08:56:36



828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877

878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892

158968
158965
158781
158834
158967
158311
151559
157980
158930
123240
112661
144190
144189
148579
156377
156876
157591
156817
158251
147742
148066
158072
156664
123858
156243
117775
118052
125424
117774
156363
156229
158200
161050
156220
159076
143824
102727
143822
118522
121991
145476
121718
142037
122375
156440
156743
156460
144169
157192
158627

156656
142000
158623
157741
141391
121804
156971
141708
106562
136510
153750
156678
158549
142970
103929

71908 Katy Alderson
71903 Elyssia Godden
71702 Abigail Miller
71701 Maisie Allonby
71905 Keri Moore

53605 Paul Boylin

53609 Kim Wilkinson
69402 Sandra Millard
51208 Neil Start

51202 Robin Denby
61805 Ralph Prescott
63804 Lexi Wharton
63803 Keith Wharton
53603 Lorraine Carter
54901 Lauryn Rogerson
54902 Tristan-Lee Rogerson
69403 Caroline Hall
59405 Sarah Jane Purcell
69401 Katie Davey
59402 Sarah Muncaster
65708 Claire Mitchell
65803 Sophie Goodall
58201 Ruth Bennett
65806 Stella Shaw
58105 Laura Bell

51503 Ben Sargeant
51502 Ana-Mari Granados
71405 Carl Cunnington
51501 Joanne Dixon
58207 Tasha Burns
58107 Nicola Rothery
54504 Beth Sunderland
52212 Anna Merrell
58202 Abbie Burton
68507 Martin Wadsworth
63406 Margaret Malone
54501 Samantha Sunderland
63409 Cora Hambleton
65702 Eve Storey

56606 Matthew Boyd
65411 Jennifer Elliott
56604 Jack Elliott

66907 Harry Wood
66303 Katrina Stephenson
65305 Mia Clark

66307 Angela Wilson
55406 Rebecca Rigg
58606 Alex Benner
58609 Matthew Benner
64210 Andrea Finch

73802 Laila Chadwick-Clayton
67803 Ella Mckendrie
64211 Sue Bottomley
69102 Colin Purcell
64209 Kate Servante
52605 Ryan Whitehead
67005 Matthew Hallatt
69108 Colin Michael Ham
52602 Simon Carpenter
59009 Abi-Gayle Aguirre
61506 Lyndsey Mitchell
61509 Harrison Mitchell
68902 Erin Sneesby
68901 Amanda Sneesby
64604 Helen Pryer

719
719
717
717
719
536
536
694
512
512
618
638
638
536
549
549
694
594
694
594
657
658
582
658
581
515
515
714
515
582
581
545
522
582
685
634
545
634
657
566
654
566
669
663
653
663
554
586
586
642

738
678
642
691
642
526
670
691
526
590
615
615
689
689
646

Beat It

Beat It

Ulverston otters

Ulverston otters

Beat It

Low Flyers C2B

Low Flyers C2B
Cha-o-nerf-du-pap C2B

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?2
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam2
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Seizure Solider 1

Seizure Solider 1

Low Flyers C2B

Sepsis trust UK

Sepsis trust UK
Cha-o-nerf-du-pap C2B
Youthability C2B team 3
Cha-o-nerf-du-pap C2B
Youthability C2B team 3

Low Furness Lovelies

Low Furness Lovelies 1

The Maty Marchers Team 2
Low Furness Lovelies 1

The Maty Marchers Team 1
C2B A Team SJH

C2B A Team SJH

Cymraeg

C2B A Team SJH

The Maty Marchers Team 2
The Maty Marchers Team 1
Monks on the Run

Dystoniacs

The Maty Marchers Team 2
Pennington Nursery

North Walney Primary School
Monks on the Run

North Walney Primary School
Low Furness Lovelies

Hugh Mungus (7)

LAMPS

Hugh Mungus (7)

Team Jake C2B 5

Team Frankie C2B

St Bernards School: Badano 3
Team Frankie C2B

St Bernards School: Badano 1
Trudging the Road C2B
Trudging the Road C2B

St Marys Sensations

Dowdales Dreamers

Dowdaliens

St Marys Sensations

Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B

St Marys Sensations

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Hallatt C2B

Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Winders St Marys Wanderers

Hugh Mungus (6)

Hugh Mungus (6)

Team Smithsby

Team Smithsby

The sleepwalkers

08:50:23
08:50:15
09:04:02
09:03:54
08:50:06
09:26:23
09:26:19
09:03:48
09:28:21
09:28:21
09:28:24
09:03:57
09:04:00
09:26:11
08:58:46
08:58:30
08:50:32
08:49:06
08:50:27
08:49:02
08:33:29
08:33:27
09:04:58
08:33:24
09:04:54
08:47:32
08:47:28
09:18:34
08:47:20
09:04:38
09:04:26
08:59:35
08:59:28
09:04:29
09:03:02
09:21:46
08:59:38
09:21:37
08:33:12
09:26:43
08:35:40
09:26:25
09:21:21
09:25:25
08:35:36
09:25:14
08:35:29
09:21:04
09:21:07
08:44:58

09:01:16
09:01:13
08:44:55
09:24:42
08:44:51
09:08:47
09:06:44
09:24:37
09:08:44
09:22:39
08:51:19
08:51:09
09:15:26
09:15:20
08:49:30



893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958

118108
109992
141683
142489
159251
118192
144494
157622
156375
156376
157307
156977
161374
121106
119575
106933
157172
117307
109975
156742
151222
144458
159225
111491
153138
157669
142797
153225
143384
155886
144046
108421
104463
116808
117463
141573
118365
158159
156720
141574
115262
157028
157708
108670
157446
157444
158447
116385
105731
158472
158441
112131
118562
120036
159476
156661
158092
156659
158491
156282
156655
156124
156442
158443
106233
156569

65201 Rachael Houston
64607 Sue Newsham
57508 Shannon Cook
64609 Julie Lewis
73209 Tim Jolley
64707 Ella Lewis

73208 Lizzie Jolley
67203 Ethan Pimentel
66309 Alacey ODonnell
66306 Katie Hurst
70102 Adam Ewart
70006 Isabella Ewart
61307 Leia Austin
61301 Danielle Roberts
61303 Jodie Brown
61907 Marcus Rogers
59801 Danielle Fitzsimons
59802 Pete Mills

56011 Neil Rawlinson
73807 Phoebe Lamb
63108 Lexie Brettle
63107 Imogen Brettle
70106 Callum Mansell
54503 Joy Newsham
70107 Jamie Wilson
63101 Sam Procter
74301 Ben Plishko
67707 Colin Hartle
67706 Stephen Carter
63106 Kim Brettle
62906 Freya Clemens
65710 Heather Cawley
72406 Molly Horne
50607 Robyn Atkinson
72401 Janet Martinez
53801 Darren Heavyside
72410 Lorna Horne
62802 Paula Harris
67209 Harry Hodgson
53802 Cade Heavyside
62907 Neal Clemens
50205 Susan Newton
63405 Linsey Elvey
63404 Kimberley Eccles
50602 Amy Harris
50601 Luke Hawksworth
69804 Georgina Ashton
58809 Lorraine Dickinson
58807 Caroline Birkett
69802 Heidi Keates
69801 Anne Stanford
50303 Tina Murdoch
50305 Debbie Smith
72706 Maree Almond
72705 Imogen Almond
64906 Kaitlyn Houston
66101 Sarah Linton
64905 Sophie OSullivan
64204 Peter Carey
66001 Becky Forbes
64907 Ava Park

66005 Megan Spragg
53806 Joshua Plane
69206 Michelle West
54311 Malcolm Howitt
52502 Dan Stephenson

652
646
575
646
732
647
732
672
663
663
701
700
613
613
613
619
598
598
560
738
631
631
701
545
701
631
743
677
677
631
629
657
724
506
724
538
724
628
672
538
629
502
634
634
506
506
698
588
588
698
698
503
503
727
727
649
661
649
642
660
649
660
538
692
543
525

A Skye Full Of Stars

The sleepwalkers

Team MS 2

The sleepwalkers

2nd ulverston scouts

The Sleepwalkers 2

2nd ulverston scouts

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6
Team Frankie C2B

Team Frankie C2B

C2B Waifs and Strays 2

C2B Waifs and Strays 1
Team MLC

Team MLC

Team MLC

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5
CancerCare Canterers
CancerCare Canterers

St Marys Marchers

Dowdales Dreamers

LAMPS

LAMPS

C2B Waifs and Strays 2
Monks on the Run

C2B Waifs and Strays 2
LAMPS

DDESU C2B 3

Gaz Brown- Team GB

Gaz Brown- Team GB
LAMPS

Hugh Mungus (8)

Low Furness Lovelies

St Marys Sunflowers

Alder Hey Walkers

St Marys Sunflowers

Millom Junior Blacks

St Marys Sunflowers

Croft Care Trust 3

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6
Millom Junior Blacks

Hugh Mungus (8)

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
North Walney Primary School
North Walney Primary School
Alder Hey Walkers

Alder Hey Walkers

Team Ryan

Vickerstown School Team 2
Vickerstown School Team 2
Team Ryan

Team Ryan

5 Star Plodders Too

5 Star Plodders Too

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam10
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam10
PlaydaleB

wandering arounders
PlaydaleB

St Marys Sensations

walking for Nana and jim
PlaydaleB

walking for Nana and jim
Millom Junior Blacks
Sandside stormers White
Millom striders team 1
Friends of Burlington 3

09:01:19
08:49:19
08:58:52
08:48:56
08:45:57
08:48:49
08:45:45
09:12:41
09:25:08
09:25:05
08:32:33
08:32:26
09:24:25
09:24:20
09:24:17
09:12:01
09:15:17
09:15:15
08:52:53
08:59:03
08:31:07
08:31:03
09:14:34
09:19:46
09:14:28
08:31:06
09:23:57
09:08:34
09:08:31
08:30:59
09:20:39
08:34:13
09:29:22
09:26:59
09:29:24
08:41:01
09:29:19
09:23:36
09:28:11
08:40:58
09:20:31
08:52:18
09:21:31
09:21:29
09:26:03
09:26:06
08:59:27
09:05:21
09:05:19
08:59:20
08:59:25
08:44:55
08:44:51
08:44:11
08:44:05
08:31:41
09:14:50
08:31:34
08:51:30
08:42:02
08:31:31
08:41:58
08:44:15
08:40:03
08:44:42
08:46:28



959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023

118021
131013
109512
156774
156595
120588
118496
115823
141952
118495
159206
156898
156791
156895
107601
155449
160507
158382
145256
104990
118358
113909
142031
158649
117990
157516
151058
157852
157216
142035
157582
157605
157657
160593
156292
156302
156301
159856
156908
156458
104251
157586
156557
158840
143610
142768
142765
156284
156594
118542
121684
158312
156670
151622
106486
104012
157487
142341
157486
118195
157822
158262
157660
158877
114121

61412 Carly Mcaloone
52308 Lauren Newby
62803 Jenna Mallett
52506 Cameron Newby
53809 Chris Plane
69209 Andrea Payne
58910 Charlie Brady
73702 Ashley Low
50606 Paul Swift

58909 Laura Brady
73502 Selena Smith
54001 Lynne French
50007 Amy Herdman
54002 Barry French
58908 Stacey Mcateer
59806 Kate Hodgson
59811 Lucy Benton
69601 Sam Cavan
68008 Sarah Jones
65002 Shelley Scott-Wise
65008 Stephanie Scott-Wise
65003 Adam Gibson
65005 Alexander Scott-Wise
69602 Lauren Wright
57611 Linda Johnson
59503 Jane Swansbury
59304 Fiona Hick

50905 Leah Gilbert
50907 Josh Ventress
62602 Victoria Clegg
62604 David Clegg
62603 Timothy Okeeffe
62605 Michaela Holehouse
74707 Niyall Phillips
61603 Nicole White
61605 Jim Lancaster
61606 Pat Lancaster
54412 Charlotte Swallow
54312 Jenny Howitt
55206 Stephen Drage
55103 Andrea Drage
63004 Karen Helme
63003 Amy Begley
69911 Amy van der Vyver
60610 Jayden Milby
74601 Shaun Crouch
74603 Marie Lowther
66003 Karl Skivington
57303 Amelia Leach
69101 Brenda Price
69608 Dan Buckingham
69607 Sophie Buckingham
57402 Lily Atkinson
59010 Luke Fearon
57904 Paul Atkinson
57905 Cathy Atkinson
62706 Robert Alcock
64704 Emily Graham
62704 Elizabeth Brown
64706 Rachel Baxter
64702 Amelia Thompson
66605 Georgia Spencer
65804 Julie Charnley
64608 Jessica Kent
64605 Amy Pryer

614
523
628
525
538
692
589
737
506
589
735
540
500
540
589
598
508
696
680
650
650
650
650
696
576
595
593
509
509
626
626
626
626
747
616
616
616
544
543
552
551
630
630
699
606
746
746
660
573
691
696
696
574
590
579
579
627
647
627
647
647
666
658
646
646

Mind in Furness

Friends of Burlington 1
Croft Care Trust 3

Friends of Burlington 3
Millom Junior Blacks
Sandside stormers White
Vickerstown School Team 3
Kieana s Star s C2B

Alder Hey Walkers
Vickerstown School Team 3
Mill Lane

Millom Juniors
#doitforjoel

Millom Juniors
Vickerstown School Team 3
CancerCare Canterers
CancerCare Canterers
Oxley 3

Dowdales Delights
Sportus Blue

Sportus Blue

Sportus Blue

Sportus Blue

Oxley 3

Team Rosemere 1
YouthAbility C2B team 4
YouthAbility c2b team 2
Army Welfare Service
Army Welfare Service
Team Harvey

Team Harvey

Team Harvey

Team Harvey

Barrow Sea Cadets

Jacks Striders

Jacks Striders

Jacks Striders

Millom striders team 2
Millom striders team 1

Sir John Barrow PTA T2
Sir John Barrow PTA

Mr Tickles Irreverent Army
Mr Tickles Irreverent Army

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2

Team Alice

Ladies and Gentleman
Ladies and Gentleman
walking for Nana and jim
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3
Wax Lyrical Walkers C2B
Oxley 3

Oxley 3

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Winders St Marys Wanderers
Team NWAA C2B

Team NWAA C2B

Team Survitec (C2B)

The Sleepwalkers 2

Team Survitec (C2B)

The Sleepwalkers 2

The Sleepwalkers 2

Boss hair studio

Low Furness Lovelies 1

The sleepwalkers

The sleepwalkers

09:23:57
08:46:22
08:40:32
08:46:18
08:44:11
08:39:52
08:53:56
08:45:06
09:08:02
08:53:53
08:49:32
08:41:19
09:12:04
08:41:15
08:46:14
08:42:18
08:42:20
08:48:12
08:58:23
09:09:51
09:09:54
09:09:58
09:10:01
08:48:00
09:06:23
09:23:37
09:23:30
08:52:02
08:52:02
08:38:29
08:38:35
08:38:31
08:38:24
08:42:31
08:45:02
08:45:00
08:45:01
08:41:45
08:41:42
09:03:24
09:03:20
09:31:11
09:31:07
08:45:27
09:07:55
09:10:04
09:10:00
08:42:17
09:18:50
08:31:01
09:21:45
09:21:41
09:18:40
09:22:42
08:52:00
08:51:54
08:47:05
08:51:00
08:46:57
08:50:52
08:50:48
09:36:06
08:52:48
08:49:33
08:49:22



1024

1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087

156825

156471
156324
143268
113377
141906
156714
114001
156905
105264
156328
112409
156903
141724
143855
161403
156672
143449
157814
159145
158126
122427
107122
156454
158393
158395
112862
158278
158281
156653
156707
117204
142048
157231
142029
144918
116799
111285
118184
100512
117133
118309
107120
143782
141904
110910
142194
118160
109579
134011
114587
156968
156840
120569
113981
158386
112047
152942
157422
103896
129338
156816
157451
156899

59908 Jessica Blackett

59903 Cissy Steele
52112 Aidan Martin
58303 Amber Lewitt
65212 Kelly Bradley
52110 Jake Phear
73806 Darwin Noble
62805 Harrison Blackett
62804 Alyssa Davies
50001 Angela Hannaway
51903 Wendy Steele
73403 Victoria Evans
70607 Ella Bradley
58503 Eleanor Thomas
63403 Jenny Earley
66707 Peter Irvine
59102 Tyler Johnson
64703 David Graham
64701 James Thompson
66703 John Marshall
66704 Hannah Irvine
50501 Stacia Daly
65211 Karen Hirst
50503 Nicola Corlett
69202 Catriona Hazlehurst
69201 Max Hazlehurst
59101 Paula Johnson
69702 Jody Deakin
69703 Tracey Dixon
55901 Sadie Parker
68108 Evie Grundill
53601 Linda MccCall
71803 Karen Grundill
51105 Faye Dent
51904 Natalie Hibbert
66506 Roland Gildea
66507 William Andrews
65208 Lynne Jordan
70602 Sandra Procter
58705 Susan Clarkson
58704 Erin Singleton
58706 Eve Clarkson
52111 Brady Martin
67202 Luke Robinson
52109 Linda Moody
61803 Deborah Prescott
64507 Barbara Leigh
51201 Tracey Denby
61908 Joanne Lockley
67204 Laura Dent
52609 Kerry Evans
52603 Jessica Coward
57705 Lee Mccabe
57704 Kerry Mccabe
66502 Fernando Sanchez
55208 Matthew Goslin
55207 Rebecca Britton
73402 Kerry Fairchild
62502 Peter DArcy
54903 Charlotte Woods
51802 Lorraine Hayhurst
51801 Ellie Hayhurst
61004 Lily Hodgkinson
51806 Georgia Ryan

599

599
521
583
652
521
738
628
628
500
519
734
706
585
634
667
501
647
647
667
667
505
652
505
692
692
501
697
697
559
681
536
718
511
519
665
665
652
706
587
587
587
521
672
521
618
645
512
619
672
526
526
577
577
665
552
552
734
625
549
518
518
610
518

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:30:11

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:30:03

Dystonia Dynamos

TIME TO TALK - BLUEBELLS
A Skye Full Of Stars

Dystonia Dynamos

Dowdales Dreamers

Croft Care Trust 3

Croft Care Trust 3

#doitforjoel

Croft Care Trust 2

Barrow Island Primary School 2
A Skye Full Of Stars2

Time to Talk - tulips

North Walney Primary School
Team Alice Coniston

Women s Community Matters
The Sleepwalkers 2

The Sleepwalkers 2

Team Alice Coniston

Team Alice Coniston

Aimee s Army 2

A Skye Full Of Stars

Aimee s Army 2

Sandside stormers White
Sandside stormers White
Women s Community Matters
Oxley 4

Oxley 4

St Bernards School: Romero 3
Tonka Fingers C2B 1

Low Flyers C2B

Tonka Fingers C2B 2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam1
Croft Care Trust 2

SENER SUBMARINERS
SENER SUBMARINERS

A Skye Full Of Stars

A Skye Full Of Stars2
Vickerstown School Team 1
Vickerstown School Team 1
Vickerstown School Team 1
Dystonia Dynamos

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6é
Dystonia Dynamos

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam4
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?7
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam2
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam6
Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Team Rosemere 2

Team Rosemere 2

SENER SUBMARINERS

Sir John Barrow PTA T2

Sir John Barrow PTA T2
Barrow Island Primary School 2
NG Bailey- Barrow

Sepsis trust UK

Coastbusters

Coastbusters

CancerCare Clodhoppers
Coastbusters

09:12:00
09:02:06
08:32:19
09:11:44
08:59:03
09:29:40
09:29:37
09:11:27
09:23:41
08:39:13
08:31:50
09:02:03
09:21:44
08:58:21
09:27:19
08:50:44
08:50:38
08:58:10
08:58:14
09:25:46
08:32:07
09:25:44
08:40:18
08:40:13
09:27:17
08:40:34
08:40:37
08:36:48
09:26:09
09:26:29
09:26:03
09:30:44
09:13:06
09:26:57
09:26:48
08:32:08
08:32:07
08:53:53
08:53:50
08:53:46
09:11:48
09:12:04
09:11:40
09:28:32
09:28:29
09:28:17
09:28:08
09:29:15
09:14:14
09:14:10
09:06:13
09:06:11
09:27:02
08:57:16
08:57:12
08:39:26
09:22:47
08:58:49
09:15:52
09:15:47
08:43:36
09:15:31



1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153

119559
160329
102162
115976
111053
158044
158082
158173
107852
158299
141752
157212
156649
142771
156419
156751
109550
158007
158030
116214
119023
156754
158399
156756
158066
156402
158162
157306
156591
141583
152171
157034
157035
158681
157387
141825
156459
157308
128293
157515
106033
159586
159588
156404
143634
156654
103665
156391
142831
144381
159640
108964
156494
159639
156628
156710
156366
157628
156712
103956
158244
156395
158236
158571
106342
130975

73211 Amanda Tizard
73212 Sally Finney
50408 Alysha MacPherson
50405 Ashleigh Smith
70502 Alistair Crane
68202 Cory Tucker
70501 Talitha Crane
68201 Caitlin Tucker
55701 Kaylea Pharoah
59309 Charlotte Williams
59502 Laura Brough
59306 Amanda Brough
55507 Emma Stevens
55707 Melanie Leeder
55602 Amanda Mills
55505 Molly McCarthy
65510 Lesley Thistlethwaite
65504 Jennifer Armstrong
65502 Samantha Halsall
65503 Siobhan Caine
70802 Emma Bonney
61505 Alisha Rogers
70402 Maddison Boyd
61508 Emma Perry
70408 Chloe Stable
58602 Caroline Atkinson
57409 Mitchell Steele
57107 Ben Phizacklea
58610 Kerry Mccard
70401 Lana Hamilton
58608 Lauren Clow
50003 Laura Hunt
50004 Stephen Gleaves
70804 Hayley Brough
65301 Maddison Williams
69510 Bailey Mclaughlin
50207 JulieAnn Mckevitt
61305 Maxine Wall
50202 Tina Burns
61304 Rachel Arts
56705 Hilary Southward
70011 Aimi Smith
70010 Dawn Carradice
53402 Jacob Hodgson
61902 Jack Wilson
73805 Sophie Round
69509 Helen Mclaughlin
53404 Kim Norman
61007 Penny Ritchie
73401 Lynne Dodding
73303 Becky Patterson
69501 Sue Simpson
59011 Janette Devitt
73305 Michelle Smith
59002 Katy Mellor
52307 Carol Cassidy
64202 Bethan Hird
59507 John Logan
52303 Ethan Hird
64201 Mark Hird

60806 Emily Jenkinson
53408 Harry Douglas
60805 Julie Jenkinson
60808 Rachel Isherwood
50301 Jo Falconer
50302 Matty Ostle

732
732
504
504
705
682
705
682
557
593
595
593
555
557
556
555
655
655
655
655
708
615
704
615
704
586
574
571
586
704
586
500
500
708
653
695
502
613
502
613
567
700
700
534
619
738
695
534
610
734
733
695
590
733
590
523
642
595
523
642
608
534
608
608
503
503

2nd ulverston scouts

2nd ulverston scouts

Aimee s Army 1

Aimee s Army 1

Fabulous Flying Freds

North Walney Primary Coniston
Fabulous Flying Freds

North Walney Primary Coniston
St Bernards School: Romero 1
YouthAbility c2b team 2
YouthAbility C2B team 4
YouthAbility c2b team 2

St Bernards School: Badano 2
St Bernards School: Romero 1
St Bernards School: Kolbe

St Bernards School: Badano 2
St Marys Sweethearts

St Marys Sweethearts

St Marys Sweethearts

St Marys Sweethearts

Team DSM 2

Hugh Mungus (6)

Team DSM

Hugh Mungus (6)

Team DSM

Trudging the Road C2B

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
Trudging the Road C2B

Team DSM

Trudging the Road C2B
#doitforjoel

#doitforjoel

Team DSM 2

St Bernards School: Badano 3
#doitforjoe2

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Team MLC

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Team MLC

Team Jake C2B 1

C2B Waifs and Strays 1

C2B Waifs and Strays 1

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5
Dowdales Dreamers
#doitforjoe2

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts
CancerCare Clodhoppers
Barrow Island Primary School 2
West House Coniston Walkers
#doitforjoe2

Winders St Marys Wanderers
West House Coniston Walkers
Winders St Marys Wanderers
Friends of Burlington 1

St Marys Sensations
YouthAbility C2B team 4
Friends of Burlington 1

St Marys Sensations

Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
5 Star Plodders Too

5 Star Plodders Too

08:45:43
08:45:40
09:00:35
09:00:33
08:49:27
09:16:09
08:49:18
09:16:05
08:34:41
09:26:00
09:25:56
09:25:53
08:36:45
08:34:00
08:33:56
08:36:41
08:54:21
08:54:18
08:54:15
08:54:10
09:00:57
09:19:40
09:00:46
09:19:37
09:00:43
09:07:06
09:19:46
09:19:49
09:07:04
09:00:38
09:07:00
09:11:24
09:11:27
09:00:26
08:34:09
09:12:28
08:37:43
09:07:51
08:37:45
09:07:48
09:07:39
08:47:27
08:47:23
08:42:14
09:11:57
09:13:44
09:11:51
08:41:48
08:43:41
08:39:29
08:39:27
09:11:25
09:22:55
08:39:17
09:22:51
09:12:17
09:12:10
09:24:14
09:12:14
09:12:07
08:31:30
08:42:09
08:31:27
08:31:28
08:33:38
08:33:34



1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174

1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181

1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217

134643
156397
104166
156463
156392
156389
127317
156719
156406
111270
156393
157833
102540
158054
143450
148813
156502
158324
142046
142045
156306

156439
141940
156482
156444
102557
143136
157547

113980
157546
102544
144695
141481
112391
156154
157802
102711
120240
156152
156151
119496
156487
143909
143935
157688
159321
118852
118848
156818
104691
134826
135601
141845
143984
105635
161543
158671
108011
134720
156427
102253
158198
153490
156702

52501 Ray Stephenson
53407 Sophie Douglas
73804 Chloe Dunn
68003 Jackie Norman
53406 Anthony Douglas
53411 Carly Henderson
74904 Nicola Edwards
55402 Bradley Oldfield
53409 Louise Christie
64001 Karl Allerton
53405 Steph Douglas
61904 Matthew Goddard
64003 Scott Eastham
65104 Chloe Owens
71503 Gabrielle Kane
71504 Susan Broad
54305 Claire Howard
71104 Leanne Davis
66906 Lyndsey Wood
66908 Archy Wood
54004 Kerryann Pearson

59901 Ron Caunt

56501 Nicola Jones

51804 Kathryn Howatson-Kerr
51803 Olivia Howatson-Kerr
56201 Anne Fox

64203 Chelseanne Crayston
66007 Kirby Wildig

66501 Rodrigo Perez Fernande:

66006 Kirsty Skivington
64002 Rachel Eastham
64508 Rani Pothen
51505 Steven Hunter
74504 Rachel Turner
58005 Riley Merryfield
51507 Lauren Coyle
67107 Craig Anderson
50701 Kayleigh Fredericks
58001 Hannah Monkman
58002 Karen Harryman
54405 James Southward
54304 Amanda Howard
66601 Megan Armstrong
66602 Alex Colloby
55907 Mirka Mazur
69210 Marie Parkinson
51305 Richard Cottam
51304 Annabelle Cottam
51303 Rosa Cottam
57202 Sophie Milburn
52508 Jack Anderson
57008 Callum Paton
57406 Emily Moscrop
66606 David Armstrong
67111 Pam Anderson
57811 Melanie Clark
50208 Pam Segger
66604 Jacqueline Armstrong
52402 Claire Steele
52403 Lowen Steele
50206 Caroline Smith
64103 Anne Parker
58004 Joanne Merryfield
58006 Gillian Wilson

525
534
738
680
534
534
749
554
534
640
534
619
640
651
715
715
543
711
669
669
540

599
565
518
518
562
642
660

665
660
640
645
515
745
580
515
671
507
580
580
544
543
666
666
559
692
513
513
513
572
525
570
574
666
671
578
502
666
524
524
502
641
580
580

Friends of Burlington 3

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts
Dowdales Dreamers
Dowdales Delights

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

Vision Support Centre

St Bernards School: Badano 1
Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

DDESU C2B2

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5
DDESU C2B2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam8
Better at running up a tab
Better at running up a tab
Millom striders team 1

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam9
Team Jake C2B 5

Team Jake C2B 5

Millom Juniors

08:46:32
08:41:58
09:01:12
09:01:10
08:41:53
08:41:50
08:39:57
08:38:08
08:42:01
09:59:22
08:41:56
09:20:54
09:58:58
09:15:36
08:39:03
08:39:06
08:43:53
09:15:20
09:21:17
09:21:12
08:41:11

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 108:51:07

Stitch Ability C2B 3
Coastbusters
Coastbusters

St Marys Strollers

St Marys Sensations
walking for Nana and jim

SENER SUBMARINERS
walking for Nana and jim
DDESU C2B2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam7
C2B A Team SJH

TEAM NWAA C2B2

The Dream Team

C2B A Team SJH

DDESU C2B1

Angels Tigerlily Troops

The Dream Team

The Dream Team

Millom striders team 2

Millom striders team 1

Boss hair studio

Boss hair studio

St Bernards School: Romero 3
Sandside stormers White

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam3
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2
Friends of Burlington 3

Team Jake C2B 4

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Boss hair studio

DDESU C2B1

Team Rosemere 3

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Boss hair studio

Friends of Burlington 2

Friends of Burlington 2
#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Seizure soldier 3

The Dream Team

The Dream Team

09:07:36
09:15:46
09:15:41
09:24:16
09:23:52
08:42:14

09:27:06
08:42:20
09:59:18
09:25:49
08:47:23
09:23:42
08:37:16
08:47:16
09:59:01
09:21:11
08:36:54
08:36:56
08:44:00
08:43:57
09:36:09
09:36:11
08:35:31
08:39:48
09:01:48
09:01:44
09:01:38
09:17:29
08:46:54
09:21:24
09:17:26
09:36:03
08:46:49
09:21:09
08:52:35
09:36:01
08:46:44
08:46:38
08:52:09
09:09:31
08:37:21
08:37:07



1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270

1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282

157674
106411
158655
158783
158308
157787
106129
121682
104593
106998
125941
136243
156472
156475
158488
156480
120288
156149
158100
156294
159146
158302
113425
159666
157281
157464
116235
157726
157725
156552
158631
153388
141600
118868
118062
161048
157867
161047
140158
157428
157870
158520
157427
106536
110390
141986
119008
141991
156650
160114
156947
103798
150664

109662
128348
143600
157850
159464
156223
157857
107656
136915
158518

0
158316

62702 Nicola Hartley
58003 Lucy Wilson
70301 Hannah Scarr
70304 Ellie Robinson
69606 Victoria Logan
59103 Pamela Dilks
59106 Michelle Jones
69603 Timothy Lysons
59105 Michelle Hadwen
68203 Brian Tucker
56601 Elise Melvin
57010 Phil Paton
57009 Libby Paton
56004 Neve Fallon
71307 Mike James
56010 Ellie North
52804 Colin Beard
61601 Kelly Lancaster
65501 Aimee Davison
61602 Jack Nuttall
72808 Lauren Clough
65505 Emma Cullen
52802 Graham Croud
66505 Jose Alegria
67302 Archie Clerihew
67301 Millie Clerihew
66504 Patricia Martin
51604 Neale Perrins
51603 Shirley Morch
68601 Katie Caine
69906 Adele Maxwell-kelly
68608 Joanne Payne
50604 Hanna Conway
59308 Robert Springthorpe
50603 Natasha Gillon
74903 Grace Banham
67504 Bethany Howarth
74906 Meave Hutton
67502 Tracy Hathorn
62705 Stephen Littler
67503 Erin Hathorn
69605 Daniel Stewart
62701 Norma Staples
50502 Anna Gaskell
70504 Kirsty Crane
58710 Abi Dawes
70503 Caleb Crane
58711 Jake Dawes
63502 Simone Leith
58109 Julisa Needham
63501 Melanie Price
69508 Liz Gaskell
63503 Craig Fallon

52208 Drusilla Clair Gabbott Pi
52202 Karen Pickthall
73205 Alison Park
67404 Will Smith
74307 Oliver Hall
58204 Emma Allgood
67403 Alison Smith
74304 Victoria Hall
53907 Rebecca Butler
69604 Sarah Stewart
67309 Lydia Blackburn
69704 Jennifer Cavan

627
580
703
703
696
591
591
696
591
682
566
570
570
560
713
560
528
616
655
616
728
655
528
665
673
673
665
516
516
686
699
686
506
593
506
749
675
749
675
627
675
696
627
505
705
587
705
587
635
581
635
695
635

522
522
732
674
743
582
674
743
539
696
673
697

Team Survitec (C2B)

The Dream Team

St Marys Squad

St Marys Squad

Oxley 3

Women s Community Matters
Women s Community Matters
Oxley 3

Women s Community Matters
North Walney Primary Coniston
Hugh Mungus (7)

Team Jake C2B 4

Team Jake C2B 4

St Marys Marchers

C2B C Team SJH

St Marys Marchers

Headway South Cumbria Team 1
Jacks Striders

St Marys Sweethearts

Jacks Striders

Market Street Medical Practice
St Marys Sweethearts
Headway South Cumbria Team 1
SENER SUBMARINERS

C2B Jr Team SJH

C2B Jr Team SJH

SENER SUBMARINERS

C2B B Team SJH

C2B B Team SJH

Askam Angels

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2

Askam Angels

Alder Hey Walkers
YouthAbility c2b team 2
Alder Hey Walkers

Vision Support Centre
Butterfly Hugs C2B I
Vision Support Centre
Butterfly Hugs C2B I

Team Survitec (C2B)
Butterfly Hugs C2B I

Oxley 3

Team Survitec (C2B)
Aimee s Army 2

Fabulous Flying Freds
Vickerstown School Team 1
Fabulous Flying Freds
Vickerstown School Team 1
Are we there yet II

The Maty Marchers Team 1
Are we there yet II
#doitforjoe2

Are we there yet ||

Dystoniacs
Dystoniacs

2nd ulverston scouts
Atkinson Ulverston
DDESU C2B 3

The Maty Marchers Team 2
Atkinson Ulverston
DDESU C2B 3
Millom Junior Reds
Oxley 3

C2B Jr Team SJH
Oxley 4

08:47:00
08:37:03
08:40:55
08:40:52
08:44:48
09:27:22
09:27:01
08:44:46
09:26:58
09:16:12
09:26:38
09:21:31
09:21:28
09:21:05
09:17:27
09:20:58
08:32:41
08:44:57
08:46:32
08:44:53
09:03:47
08:46:29
08:32:21
09:26:56
09:01:04
09:01:07
09:26:52
08:53:34
08:53:27
09:14:06
08:45:23
09:13:59
09:33:55
09:15:11
09:33:52
08:40:19
08:59:24
08:40:09
08:59:21
08:46:54
08:59:16
08:48:29
08:46:49
09:11:03
08:49:29
09:01:22
08:49:23
09:01:19
09:20:41
09:04:53
09:20:20
09:11:06
09:20:23

08:48:57
08:48:52
08:45:39
08:59:55
09:08:05
09:04:33
08:59:36
09:08:09
08:40:52
08:48:32
08:57:49
08:48:25



1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308

1309

1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346

142064
118755
143825
158576
143854
116730
158526
156390
118758
156415
156418
158432
143583
118207
108193
111401
156717
156184
157458
157447
116957
158980
110958
156725
102838
124792

156386

149150
158688
142065
156348
156369
156384
158785
142974
141921
157554
156703
118978
118611
125463
142966
128535
158235
158963
159017
159015
156565
156627
133863
156641
107992
158483
158482
156643
159943
156362
159944
118865
118866
112463
134901
156963
110053

51610 Justine Blackburn
53901 Kathryn Harrison
57209 Nicola Kearney
69706 David Howell
57211 Fin Kearney
57106 Charlotte Byrne
69705 Jacqueline Howell
53401 Rebecca Hodgson
58405 Karen Edwards
53410 Martyn Henley
53403 Jemma Henley
59506 Liam Loughran
59407 Ryan Ayling
50005 Dawn Cargan
73201 Julie Harrison
69506 Claire Hannaway
56603 Emily Russell
56605 Freya Melv
62206 Adam Warrener
62202 Lisa Warrener
69507 Kai Taylor

71608 Carwyn Roberts
52401 Laura Holden
54007 Leland Cole
71607 Hannah Yates
51104 Emily Kavanagh

60008 Keiran Byrne

59910 Simon Rennie
69904 Ellis Maxwell-Kelly
57602 Richard Swan
59001 Rebecca Jones
59005 David Shawcross
59004 Helen Steele
69909 Darren Maxwell-kelly
70307 Emily Moon
59403 Toni Roberts
63109 Sean Rixom
67808 Olivia Draper
58605 Lisa Benner
58607 Shelley Butler
52104 Melanie Saurin
70306 Dawn Moon
52103 Katrina Storey
73901 Phil Sykes
73905 Maddy Knight
73906 Julie Cain

73902 Georgia Sykes
61504 Ashleigh Curwen
61511 Kym Bales
61510 Paris-Ayo Corkill
61503 Mollie Shires
51206 Jessica Ambrose
55606 David Pucknell
55608 Max Pucknell
56107 Beth Oakes
74804 Maya Greenall
56101 Rachael Herrington
74803 Tilly Greenall
57408 Morgan Callow
57410 Macy Hutchinson
63905 Sara Booth
54806 Sarah Mcarthur
60702 Eleanor Quick
54807 Macy McArthur

516
539
572
697
572
571
697
534
584
534
534
595
594
500
732
695
566
566
622
622
695
716
524
540
716
511

600

599
699
576
590
590
590
699
703
594
631
678
586
586
521
703
521
739
739
739
739
615
615
615
615
512
556
556
561
748
561
748
574
574
639
548
607
548

C2B B Team SJH

Millom Junior Reds

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2
Oxley 4

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 2
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1
Oxley 4

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

Lifers 4 Cures Hearts

YouthAbility C2B team 4
Youthability C2B team 3

#doitforjoel

2nd ulverston scouts

#doitforjoe2

Hugh Mungus (7)

Hugh Mungus (7)

The Kepplewray Centre

The Kepplewray Centre

#doitforjoe2

Bardsea Ship Striders

Friends of Burlington 2

Millom Juniors

Bardsea Ship Striders

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam1

08:57:45
08:40:43
09:19:00
08:48:22
09:18:58
09:19:03
08:48:18
08:42:11
09:18:12
08:42:06
08:42:03
09:12:20
09:12:17
09:12:07
08:45:24
09:11:16
09:26:33
09:26:35
08:51:25
08:51:29
09:11:12
09:07:05
09:11:19
08:41:09
09:07:02
09:07:25

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes Z 09:26:49

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:26:46
Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2 08:45:21

Team Rosemere 1

Winders St Marys Wanderers
Winders St Marys Wanderers
Winders St Marys Wanderers

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2

St Marys Squad

Youthability C2B team 3
LAMPS

Dowdaliens

Trudging the Road C2B
Trudging the Road C2B
Dystonia Dynamos

St Marys Squad

Dystonia Dynamos

Miles for May

Miles for May

Miles for May

Miles for May

Hugh Mungus (6)

Hugh Mungus (6)

Hugh Mungus (6)

Hugh Mungus (6)

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?2
St Bernards School: Kolbe

St Bernards School: Kolbe

St Marys Striders

Chetwynde School (C2B)

St Marys Striders

Chetwynde School (C2B)
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 4
Supply Chain C2B
Sandersons Team 2

ER SUPERSTARS
Sandersons Team 2

09:05:59
09:22:42
09:22:36
09:22:38
08:45:15
09:13:33
09:14:49
08:31:23
09:13:30
09:21:00
09:20:57
09:13:50
09:13:37
09:13:33
09:28:02
09:28:10
09:27:59
09:27:55
09:22:50
09:22:47
09:23:00
09:22:57
09:04:09
08:36:25
08:36:22
08:31:43
08:50:49
08:31:39
08:50:46
09:18:18
09:18:14
09:09:48
09:05:25
08:42:25
09:05:15



1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412

156507
119864
142085
105562
116959
156289
158767
108900
110465
156867
156359
156370
156734
158535
145372
158554
111466
105805
157537
158587
110693
156967
156227
156364
156226
148970
159966
142063
147966
104916
159965
156222
156497
141694
117919
158716
142059
141751
118687
142058
131436
124773
141627
118229
141747
167757
157624
158910
108092
156434
157747
156578
143741
141673
157259
157282
136916
156228
156311
156300
156269
156224
136185
139363
119028
108165

60701 Alexis Carlson
60703 Emily Williams
54805 Lilia Bennett
54702 Hayley Sainty
54804 Kirstie Bennett
54704 Janine Payne
52611 Rob Hallworth
57804 Hannah Floyd
56901 Stella Buckley
57805 Vicky Cooper
52601 Matt Roskell
52607 Ruth Cass
57803 Annmarie Nicoll
68903 Serena Smith
68905 David Smith
58406 Linsey Oates
58101 Dawn Melville
58409 Bethan Roberts
67505 Steven Daly
65808 Tara Abachi
58104 Linda Mills
58205 Bridie Timmins
58203 Yvonne Cameron
58106 Rachel Marshall
58103 Sharon Green
65707 Nicola Culley
74303 Phoebe Henderson
57608 Barry Bloomer
55607 Miranda Kruk
64008 Steven McQuillan
74302 Jo Henderson
58208 Kathryn Jenkin
65304 Maria Budzynska
67604 Jake Grundill
53203 Patricia Newby
69908 Susan Van der Vyver
67609 Esmee Gilchrist
67602 Layla Dewey
53202 Gillian Pickup
67610 Rachel Gilchrist
52806 Jordan Seward
67603 Debbie Grundill
67608 Lisa Moser
52801 Seyed Sadegh Ataii
67601 Stephanie Dewey
50709 Tim Lamb

50704 Teresa Friday
72902 Laura Coward
57603 Lisa Merritt
57604 Layla Merritt
50209 Tara Shaw
70003 Naomi Moulding
61906 Harry Nicholson
68204 Jasmine Marshall
62308 Emma Baldwin
62307 Darren Baldwin
50803 Emily Waterworth
58108 Laura Huck
50801 Stephanie Clark
50808 Rebecca Quinn
67401 Amanda Crook
58102 Avril Wells
56302 Hanna Munro
56310 Robert Gower
56305 Hannah Gower
59505 Dave Huitson

607
607
548
547
548
547
526
578
569
578
526
526
578
689
689
584
581
584
675
658
581
582
582
581
581
657
743
576
556
640
743
582
653
676
532
699
676
676
532
676
528
676
676
528
676
507
507
729
576
576
502
700
619
682
623
623
508
581
508
508
674
581
563
563
563
595

ER SUPERSTARS

ER SUPERSTARS
Sandersons Team 2
Sandersons Team 1
Sandersons Team 2
Sandersons Team 1

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Team Rosemere 3

Team Jake C2B 3

Team Rosemere 3

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B
Team Rosemere 3

Team Smithsby

Team Smithsby

TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
The Maty Marchers Team 1
TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
Butterfly Hugs C2B I

Low Furness Lovelies 1

The Maty Marchers Team 1
The Maty Marchers Team 2
The Maty Marchers Team 2
The Maty Marchers Team 1
The Maty Marchers Team 1
Low Furness Lovelies

DDESU C2B 3

Team Rosemere 1

St Bernards School: Kolbe
DDESU C2B2

DDESU C2B 3

The Maty Marchers Team 2

St Bernards School: Badano 3
Gaz brown- Our Hero

Jonny s Walkers

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B 2
Gaz brown- Our Hero

Gaz brown- Our Hero

Jonny s Walkers

Gaz brown- Our Hero

Headway South Cumbria Team 1
Gaz brown- Our Hero

Gaz brown- Our Hero

Headway South Cumbria Team 1
Gaz brown- Our Hero

Angels Tigerlily Troops

Angels Tigerlily Troops
Butterfly Hugs C2BllI

Team Rosemere 1

Team Rosemere 1

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
C2B Waifs and Strays 1

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5
North Walney Primary Coniston
Newton Primary School
Newton Primary School

Are we there yet - C2B

The Maty Marchers Team 1
Are we there yet - C2B

Are we there yet - C2B
Atkinson Ulverston

The Maty Marchers Team 1
Stitch Ability C2B 1

Stitch Ability C2B 1

Stitch Ability C2B 1
YouthAbility C2B team 4

08:42:28
08:42:22
09:05:06
09:05:19
09:05:02
09:05:12
09:09:01
09:18:50
08:53:18
09:18:47
09:08:51
09:08:58
09:18:44
09:15:31
09:15:29
09:23:14
09:04:44
09:23:08
09:01:38
08:52:53
09:04:41
09:05:01
09:04:18
09:04:49
09:04:15
08:52:19
09:14:35
09:06:07
08:34:20
09:14:41
09:14:38
09:04:09
08:33:43
08:42:46
09:03:59
08:45:26
08:42:42
08:42:39
09:03:54
08:43:04
08:32:37
08:42:52
08:42:44
08:32:25
08:42:31
09:01:56
09:01:53
09:01:42
09:23:33
09:23:29
08:37:38
09:17:48
09:12:06
09:21:33
09:15:02
09:14:57
09:29:02
09:04:58
09:28:49
09:28:46
08:59:49
09:04:22
09:07:30
09:07:32
09:07:26
09:15:08



1413

1414
1415

1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461

1462

1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474

119466

157609
132970

157607
159149
158000
156280
157470
158598
158597
118183
105152
144620
156339
157838
114589
159374
119473
157371
156274
119475
124703
119375
108438
156688
157748
157562
157561
156692
156698
157285
119027
142024
112166
156801
102704
108342
106347
113180
119482
119480
118686
148271
157808
119517
104203
142142
106401
156309

156325

156267
104033
105590
156600
159234
156607
156626
119570
118863
156291
158475
157184

56306 Jane Newby

63607 Ruth Lambert
65507 Joanne Firth

63608 Bryn Tyson
74206 Louise Furness
67106 Rebekah Devlin
55003 Lauren Wray
53003 Rachel Richards
60809 Abigail Hopkins
60810 Victoria Saunders
53002 James Richards
53704 Tony Woodburn
58402 Nicola Barnes
58506 Clare Lambton
61905 Autumn Whalley
52610 Joe Evans
71106 Hannah Kendal
54301 Colin Southward
51007 Gracie Reid
54302 Sue Southward
54404 Louise Southward
59401 Megan Chapman
51008 James Reid
65401 Jane Dixon-Smith
68007 Joanna Mott
65405 Leah Jarvis
65403 William Smith
65402 Alexander Smith
68006 Bethany Mott
67907 Noah Cook
68004 Alexis McGuire
52107 Freya Burton
52211 David Wilson
54003 Jayden Woodburn
61407 Chloe Toole
61406 Kierra Mcaloone
60107 Chloe Taylor
58504 Helen Hughes
58502 Sharon Thomas
60102 Michelle Dacre
60105 Sarah Slade
60104 Emma Burke
57606 Jane Leck
57605 Matt Wright
60101 Sheila Minnican
61703 Trisha Hamilton
60103 Nicky Smith
63204 Vivienne Curtis
54803 Jessica Kendall

59902 Sara Steele

60003 Peter Higgins
70005 Daniel Woodyatt
70004 Heather Woodyatt
64504 Jayaprakash Patil
71105 Poorna Veerappa
64502 Shruthi Nidige Gowda
53001 Mark Lupton
60106 Lucy Prosser
57507 Darryl Bell

57509 Francesca Martin
56405 Dylan Taylor
56307 Ruairi France

563

636
655

636
742
671
550
530
608
608
530
537
584
585
619
526
711
543
510
543
544
594
510
654
680
654
654
654
680
679
680
521
522
540
614
614
601
585
585
601
601
601
576
576
601
617
601
632
548

599

600
700
700
645
711
645
530
601
575
575
564
563

Stitch Ability C2B 1

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

St Marys Sweethearts

Happy Feet: The Young and Breathless

St Marys Hospice Hikers
DDESU C2B1
Jessicas Journey

HM Naval Base Clyde C2B Team
Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
Dashing to Get Our Kids Splashing
HM Naval Base Clyde C2B Team

Millom Amateur Football Club
TIME TO TALK - PRIMROSE
Time to Talk - tulips

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam5

Furness Motor Neurone Disease C2B

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam9
Millom striders team 1
Barrow AFC Supporters C2B
Millom striders team 1
Millom striders team 2
Youthability C2B team 3
Barrow AFC Supporters C2B
LAMPS

Dowdales Delights
LAMPS

LAMPS

LAMPS

Dowdales Delights
Dowdales Allsorts
Dowdales Delights
Dystonia Dynamos
Dystoniacs

Millom Juniors

Mind in Furness

Mind in Furness

Da Girls

Time to Talk - tulips
Time to Talk - tulips

Da Girls

Da Girls

Da Girls

Team Rosemere 1
Team Rosemere 1

Da Girls

Severn Iris

Da Girls

Tigerlily Tigers
Sandersons Team 2

09:07:22

09:19:43
09:20:10

09:19:40
09:20:06
09:13:17
09:13:20
09:17:36
08:31:35
08:31:31
09:17:33
08:44:23
09:12:56
09:12:53
09:05:47
09:22:15
09:05:43
08:44:04
09:27:20
08:44:01
08:43:50
08:59:49
09:27:23
08:35:22
08:55:18
08:35:47
08:35:13
08:35:18
08:54:58
08:55:13
08:54:54
09:16:46
09:16:36
08:41:33
09:24:11
09:24:07
08:53:59
09:02:13
09:02:10
08:54:05
08:53:54
08:54:08
08:48:41
08:48:46
08:54:02
08:57:33
08:53:58
08:53:56
09:27:53

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:34:29

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes Z 09:34:32

C2B Waifs and Strays 1
C2B Waifs and Strays 1
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?7
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam9
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?7

HM Naval Base Clyde C2B Team

Da Girls

Team MS 2

Team MS 2

Stitch Ability C2B 2
Stitch Ability C2B 1

08:52:50
08:52:46
08:47:58
08:48:03
08:47:56
09:17:44
08:52:34
09:11:12
09:11:09
09:07:41
09:07:45



1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518

1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539

157260
156819
100271
156449
102600
157846
158274
153641
104751
159004
156535
157454
156812
157452
126104
156461
156576
143955
159749
159161
157543
159019
158914
101255
157170
158327
157450
158388
141677
156518
156862
156859
156861
156350
125401
117850
158841
158858
156295
156297
156287
126854
120274
157686

156388
156815
156897
130657
156954
156912
159393
110838
159395
158372
101254
106386
111638
104209
158966
142698
101258
113945
156441
156382
157430

64402 Amy Oneill

64401 Emma Oneill
62203 Neil Addington
61409 Laci Coulthurst
61410 Claire Coulthurst
66404 Rebecca Bell
66401 Diane Vernon
70907 Guy Woolveridge
70905 Kerry Woolveridge
72301 Evie Corkill
70906 Holly Woolveridge
67007 Joshua Hallatt
67004 Janet Hallatt
52907 Stuart Ingham
52906 Diane Metcalfe
59204 Emily Smith
59508 Amy Cavan
72108 Katie Blamey
74505 Lauren Stewart
74502 Kacey Stewart
62703 Jeanette Jones
71605 Felicity Kane
71606 Jo Longstaff
60601 Gary Pennington
63303 Susan McAloone
51705 Imelda Hatton
63304 Allan Hurst

59803 Victoria Carter Clowes
68709 Joe Thomas
52504 William Roberts
68102 Viky Donnelly
68103 Katherine Donnelly
68104 Stephen Donnelly
55401 Daniel Donnelly
52503 Sarah Roberts
66206 Victoria Joel
67304 Katherine Kay
67306 Emily Dawes
54706 Cheyenne Edmondson
54709 Louise Slater
54703 Bethany Newbury
52904 Tony Skelton
52905 Janice Skelton
55906 Alexander Mazur

55506 Noah Rodgers-Heavyside
55504 Will Cush

50904 Mark Sandiford

74208 Ayla Stoller

50901 Sally Wilson

50903 Tobias Williamson
51706 Alison Orford

52406 Olivia Miller

51707 Ken Orford

50906 Nicki Colbeck

60605 Vicky Pennington-Pyne
60608 Cathy Broomfield
52407 Adrian Miller

50902 Claire Nolan

71904 Lois Carhart

52405 Leila Miller

60612 Milly Pyne

70708 Michelle Shaw

73809 Elinor Berry

55801 Aaron Bryson-Roberts
61006 Josh R Bryan

644
644
622
614
614
664
664
709
709
723
709
670
670
529
529
592
595
721
745
745
627
716
716
606
633
517
633
598
687
525
681
681
681
554
525
662
673
673
547
547
547
529
529
559

555
555
509
742
509
509
517
524
517
509
606
606
524
509
719
524
606
707
738
558
610

Purple unicorns

Purple unicorns

The Kepplewray Centre

Mind in Furness

Mind in Furness

Just Keep Walking...

Just Keep Walking...

Go for Jo C2Bers

Go for Jo C2Bers

Go for Jo C2B team 2

Go for Jo C2Bers

Hallatt C2B

Hallatt C2B

Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Youthability C2B1

YouthAbility C2B team 4

Low Furness Lovelies 2

TEAM NWAA C2B2

TEAM NWAA C2B2

Team Survitec (C2B)

Bardsea Ship Striders
Bardsea Ship Striders

Team Alice

Henrys Heros

CancerCare Crawlers

Henrys Heros

CancerCare Canterers

St Marys Champions

Friends of Burlington 3

Tonka Fingers C2B 1

Tonka Fingers C2B 1

Tonka Fingers C2B 1

St Bernards School: Badano 1
Friends of Burlington 3

St Marys Hospice Heroes

C2B Jr Team SJH

C2B Jr Team SJH
Sandersons Team 1
Sandersons Team 1
Sandersons Team 1

Headway South Cumbria Team 2
Headway South Cumbria Team 2
St Bernards School: Romero 3

St Bernards School: Badano 2
St Bernards School: Badano 2
Army Welfare Service

St Marys Hospice Hikers
Army Welfare Service

Army Welfare Service
CancerCare Crawlers

Friends of Burlington 2
CancerCare Crawlers

Army Welfare Service

Team Alice

Team Alice

Friends of Burlington 2

Army Welfare Service

Beat It

Friends of Burlington 2

Team Alice

Team Aubree

Dowdales Dreamers

St Bernards School: Romero 2
CancerCare Clodhoppers

08:48:54
08:49:00
08:41:55
09:14:46
09:14:42
08:39:55
08:39:51
09:24:06
09:24:03
09:24:00
09:23:56
09:06:28
09:06:22
09:23:51
09:23:53
09:13:26
09:13:23
08:52:43
09:20:25
09:20:22
08:46:57
09:07:06
09:07:01
09:28:16
09:20:14
09:06:49
09:20:10
09:06:46
09:22:12
08:46:34
09:10:20
09:10:18
09:10:15
09:10:11
08:46:25
08:38:56
08:48:25
08:48:22
09:16:21
09:16:24
09:16:18
09:23:45
09:23:39
08:35:25

08:35:18
08:35:15
08:52:30
09:19:59
08:52:08
08:52:14
09:26:38
08:46:24
09:26:34
08:52:05
08:58:28
08:58:24
08:46:22
08:51:58
08:50:19
08:46:13
08:58:17
09:25:20
09:13:49
08:36:04
08:43:09



1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1560
1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605

150472
156590
144512
155766
107487
141674
141971
143334
141844
158458
158317
141735
158832
158823
158844
158670
134087
121309
159117
129843
159118
157506
118275
109861
158843
158824
158988
135208
144275
158947
158723
146833
158724
128939
141857
147032
159597
159056
156310
158990
143742
159088
101383
144488
144585
104346
102831
105577
144584
107111
142479
161029
128300
156299
111340
111382
154545
157482
159817
108057
141668
157370
156759
157367
158851
157324

52404 Mandy Chorley
57302 Rachel Mitchell
52302 Elizabeth Thompson
52304 Lynn Matthews
52106 Lucy Fray

70310 Hannah Hodson
57909 Caroline Burden
72409 Susan Hodson
57912 Benjamin Balmer
68503 Kelsi Wilkinson
68501 Tracy Robinson
72408 Mel McCabe
71306 Joanne Lyon
51607 Angela Gardner
71302 Teresa Aldren
60906 Cath Nelson
56002 Erica Allewell
56003 Stephen Allewell
71907 Marie Carhart
66102 Andy Bedford
71906 Paul Carhart
61302 Samuel Winter
52105 Abigail Fray
52204 Sally Fray
71308 Ann Marie Mount
71301 Dawn Smith
73904 Zak Knight
73903 Paul Knight
69008 Donna Stretton
72004 Alannah Hartley
72002 Tyler Mills
72003 Joshua Hudson
72001 Torie Griffiths
69511 Tracy Armitstead
69505 Michelle Forsyth
72602 Paul Newby
74403 Helen Lee
72605 Diane Newby
72603 Claire Newby
72601 Amanda Newby
74402 Nic Lynch

72604 Karoline Newby
71601 Erin Catnach
70901 Jane Nellis
70903 Willow Nellis
71603 Ronald Yates
71602 Janice Yates
59202 Amanda Rooney
70902 Jude Nellis
70904 Craig Nellis
62801 Annemarie Clark
59206 Daniel Teare
68502 Amber Pearce
61104 Olivia France
59501 Les Mcleese
61103 Neil France
74401 Emma Lynch
55605 Chloe Smillie
74404 Dawn Edmondson
71103 Charlotte White
68301 Neil Heywood
71102 Connor Brunton
52305 Timothy Watkinson
71101 Laura Harrison
69803 alison matthews
60904 Melanie Coupland

524
573
523
523
521
703
579
724
579
685
685
724
713
516
713
609
560
560
719
661
719
613
521
522
713
713
739
739
690
720
720
720
720
695
695
726
744
726
726
726
744
726
716
709
709
716
716
592
709
709
628
592
685
611
595
611
744
556
744
711
683
711
523
711
698
609

Friends of Burlington 2

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 3

Friends of Burlington 1
Friends of Burlington 1
Dystonia Dynamos

St Marys Squad

Team NWAA C2B

St Marys Sunflowers
Team NWAA C2B
Pennington Nursery
Pennington Nursery
St Marys Sunflowers
C2B C Team SJH
C2B B Team SJH
C2B C Team SJH
Best foot forward

St Marys Marchers

St Marys Marchers
Beat It

wandering arounders
Beat It

Team MLC

Dystonia Dynamos
Dystoniacs

C2B C Team SJH
C2B C Team SJH
Miles for May

Miles for May
Sandside Stormers Blue
White walkers

White walkers

White walkers

White walkers
#doitforjoe2
#doitforjoe2

N2B

Marie Curie

N2B

N2B

N2B

Marie Curie

N2B

Bardsea Ship Striders
Go for Jo C2Bers

Go for Jo C2Bers
Bardsea Ship Striders
Bardsea Ship Striders
Youthability C2B1

Go for Jo C2Bers

Go for Jo C2Bers
Croft Care Trust 3
Youthability C2B1
Pennington Nursery
Sandersons Team 3
YouthAbility C2B team 4
Sandersons Team 3
Marie Curie

St Bernards School: Kolbe
Marie Curie

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam9
Duddon Canoe Club
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam9
Friends of Burlington 1
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam9
Team Ryan

Best foot forward

09:29:43
09:19:21
09:29:47
09:29:38
09:16:43
09:22:15
08:47:06
09:22:11
08:47:01
09:22:18
09:22:05
09:22:03
09:09:56
09:09:41
09:09:38
08:38:16
08:49:59
08:49:56
08:50:14
09:02:39
08:50:09
09:14:56
09:16:38
09:16:35
09:09:52
09:09:45
09:28:13
09:28:05
08:50:54
09:24:33
09:24:37
09:24:29
09:24:34
09:10:53
09:10:49
09:09:34
09:31:35
09:09:26
09:09:17
09:09:23
09:31:30
09:09:12
09:06:57
09:03:11
09:03:07
09:06:57
09:06:54
09:03:14
09:03:04
09:02:56
09:13:13
08:55:35
09:22:22
09:05:09
09:14:53
09:05:28
09:31:32
08:34:16
09:31:15
09:03:37
08:54:41
09:03:31
09:12:25
09:03:25
08:59:33
08:38:41



1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652

1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659
1660
1661
1662
1663
1664
1665
1666
1667
1668
1669
1670

156796
157979
157982
156951
156572
156955
141925
107381
143682
157541
143628
143952
138583
142167
121764
101192
147297
152347
154295
142534
157898
157901
141411
142589
161411
158736
158738
104636
150173
156930

0

0
156922
122914
161052
161260
161049
156332
108213
156808
156807
141843
141863
156788
156523
110331
156928

159864
152247
142218
159136
159140
106811
159141
115055
159948
159144
159139
158860

0
159202
159138
157459
149296
156675

60902 Liz Stobbart

54506 Janine Slater Worden
54502 Florence Worden
60905 Kim Lupton

60903 Samantha Brood
60901 Martin Wilson
52108 Charlie Burton
64705 Neil Barrowman
51205 Eric Nelson

64503 Sandra Wright
51204 Deborah Reid
63401 Fiona Gilmour
53201 Guy Pickup

53204 Kathy Burton
69304 Nicola Diggle
60604 Phillip Helm

69301 Lucy Donnelly
52704 Gillian Roscow
52705 Janine Kerr

52703 Janina Rewaj
57708 Emma Louise Shaw
57709 Paul Bower

52701 Lynne Rewaj
52702 Alan Stevenson
66706 Kirsty Fermoyle
73101 Linda Kendall
73104 David Prior

69204 Sam Smith

69205 Natalie Heal
62304 Layla Coburn
50211 Hayden Cooksey
50212 Georgia Docherty
62303 Lauren Houldsworth
62302 Christopher Whiley
74902 Carmen Thompson
74908 Penny Blackwell
74907 Jessica-Marie Helm
51901 Karly Anslow
51902 Cyndi Morris
55301 lan Kelly

55302 Sophie Kelly
57910 Philippa Balmer
57911 Daniel Balmer
54202 Charlie Buxton
63408 Helen Waterston
54104 Victoria Buxton
55303 Colin Scott

74406 Nicole Kavanagh-Stubbs

74405 Jean Airlie
54106 Richard Buxton
73604 Lee Watson
73609 Rebecca Black
73606 Derek Quinn
73608 lan Black

73602 Anita Ivett
73610 Gemma Randall
73601 Jude Oates
73607 Paula Randall
74501 Faye Speirs
61008 Jayne Aspinall
73605 Andrea Padgeon
73603 Paula Clark
61001 Catherine Hartlebury
61002 Julie Bryan
60205 Brian Shaw

609
545
545
609
609
609
521
647
512
645
512
634
532
532
693
606
693
527
527
527
577
577
527
527
667
731
731
692
692
623
502
502
623
623
749
749
749
519
519
553
553
579
579
542
634
541
553

744
744
541
736
736
736
736
736
736
736
736
745
610
736
736
610
610
602

Best foot forward

Monks on the Run

Monks on the Run

Best foot forward

Best foot forward

Best foot forward

Dystonia Dynamos

The Sleepwalkers 2

Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?2
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam7
Bay Hospitals Charity CTeam?2
North Walney Primary School
Jonny s Walkers

Jonny s Walkers

UAOQCS 2

Team Alice

UAOCS 2

Game of soles to kick cancer
Game of soles to kick cancer
Game of soles to kick cancer
Team Rosemere 2

Team Rosemere 2

Game of soles to kick cancer
Game of soles to kick cancer
Team Alice Coniston

The First Timers

The First Timers

Sandside stormers White
Sandside stormers White
Newton Primary School
#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
Newton Primary School
Newton Primary School

Vision Support Centre

Vision Support Centre

Vision Support Centre

Croft Care Trust 2

Croft Care Trust 2

Sophie

Sophie

Team NWAA C2B

Team NWAA C2B

Millom Parents and Carers team la
North Walney Primary School
Millom Parents and Carers team 1
Sophie

Marie Curie

Marie Curie

Millom Parents and Carers team 1
Trust us

Trust us

Trust us

Trust us

Trust us

Trust us

Trust us

Trust us

TEAM NWAA C2B2
CancerCare Clodhoppers
Trust us

Trust us

CancerCare Clodhoppers
CancerCare Clodhoppers
Caitlin s Campaigners

08:38:43
09:16:47
09:16:39
08:38:19
08:38:26
08:38:21
09:16:42
08:47:53
08:51:38
08:51:35
08:51:32
09:21:34
09:03:41
09:03:28
09:05:35
08:49:18
09:05:31
09:05:58
09:05:54
09:05:46
09:03:21
09:03:17
09:05:37
09:05:42
08:49:15
09:18:04
09:18:01
08:40:10
08:40:06
09:24:31
09:21:25
09:21:11
09:24:26
09:24:26
08:40:11
08:40:06
08:40:00
09:23:45
09:23:45
08:33:32
08:33:27
09:24:46
09:24:41
08:43:32
09:21:56
08:43:22
08:32:12

09:31:25
09:31:20
08:43:19
09:35:24
09:35:14
09:35:19
09:35:11
09:35:01
09:35:16
09:35:05
09:35:07
08:33:22
08:43:17
09:34:51
09:34:47
08:42:58
08:43:04
08:46:04



1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677
1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
1700
1701
1702

1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717

1718

1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733

156609
156614
144734
158032
156677
156674
144993
141949
144849
141908
105979
120511
108376
157579
157576
156367
109095
156706
156708
157489
115679
157632
106065
149376
104949
158994
125004
156315
158677
158997
105968
156687

159319
156701
158003
158004
157697
158359
119820
158219
158850
134392
156983
157453
157445
157038
142130

156834

150474
157493
157494
156286
157352
156317
101188
156783
142109
142107
144428
156330
101442
105408
141943

60209 Steven French
60206 Karen Wright
60201 Gillian Holmes
60202 Deborah Palmer
60204 Brodie Shaw
60203 Katy Shaw
60208 Hannah Huddleston
56312 Luke Fleming
60207 Sharron Huddleston
56304 Harvey Marshall
56311 Andrew Fleming
72901 Lil Daly

56303 Janine Marshall
63202 Hannah McGranaghan
63203 Emma Hayton
55501 Ellis Heywood
55601 Logan Heywood
62403 Noah Wakefield
62404 Daniel Wakefield
63001 Pete Dougan
55604 Teagan Jefferson
62601 Zoe Butterfield
62402 Tina Wakefield
51609 Sinead Kay
51606 Liz Robinson
71305 Louise Bond
71309 Liza McCabe
59404 Heather Dunlop
73103 Jordan Kendall
73102 Rebekah George
59302 Mary Hartley
51602 Jennifer Beckett

51511 Pollaidh-anna Cameron
51608 Hannah Berry
66806 Janette Kershaw
66807 lan Kershaw
66802 Sophie Crook
66804 Kathryn Simmons
66803 Ruth Finley
66805 Charles Mawer
66808 Ruth Simmons
66801 Jon Massey
50201 Bethan Tonkin
61003 Rebecca Bryan
61005 Laura Hodgkinson
51004 lysha Riley

51003 Marie Hutchins

59907 Susan Goodson

60007 Alice Trainer
62904 Lynn Clemens
62905 Elizabeth Woolliams
66004 Leo Elliott
66308 Archie Wilson
53304 Romana Koutna
53301 Jeff Johns
63301 Sara Platt
53805 Gene Ross
53804 Ann French
60303 Joe Elson
53306 Julian Brindley
53305 Kevin Tate
53004 Bruce Leslie
56301 Sophie Swift

602
602
602
602
602
602
602
563
602
563
563
729
563
632
632
555
556
624
624
630
556
626
624
516
516
713
713
594
731
731
593
516

515
516
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
668
502
610
610
510
510

599

600
629
629
660
663
533
533
633
538
538
603
533
533
530
563

Caitlin s Campaigners
Caitlin s Campaigners
Caitlin s Campaigners
Caitlin s Campaigners
Caitlin s Campaigners
Caitlin s Campaigners
Caitlin s Campaigners
Stitch Ability C2B 1

Caitlin s Campaigners
Stitch Ability C2B 1

Stitch Ability C2B 1
Butterfly Hugs C2BllI
Stitch Ability C2B 1
Tigerlily Tigers

Tigerlily Tigers

St Bernards School: Badano 2
St Bernards School: Kolbe
Newton Primary School x2
Newton Primary School x2
Mr Tickles Irreverent Army
St Bernards School: Kolbe
Team Harvey

Newton Primary School x2
C2B B Team SJH

C2B B Team SJH

C2B C Team SJH

C2B C Team SJH
Youthability C2B team 3
The First Timers

The First Timers
YouthAbility c2b team 2
C2B B Team SJH

C2B A Team SJH

C2B B Team SJH

Serco

Serco

Serco

Serco

Serco

Serco

Serco

Serco

#teamshirl Champagne to Beer
CancerCare Clodhoppers
CancerCare Clodhoppers
Barrow AFC Supporters C2B
Barrow AFC Supporters C2B

08:46:01
08:46:08
08:46:09
08:46:04
08:45:43
08:45:47
08:45:36
09:25:08
08:45:34
09:25:05
09:24:57
09:01:46
09:24:51
09:06:53
09:06:56
08:37:59
08:38:04
09:13:32
09:13:28
09:28:43
08:37:02
08:38:38
09:13:19
08:48:15
08:48:19
09:02:19
09:02:17
09:23:34
09:18:11
09:18:08
09:23:26
09:09:23

09:09:18
09:09:12
09:29:29
09:29:28
09:29:11
09:29:24
09:29:03
09:29:07
09:29:20
09:29:08
08:52:29
08:43:24
08:43:14
09:16:01
09:15:58

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes 109:23:34

Samaritans of Barrow and South Lakes Z 09:23:25

Hugh Mungus (8)

Hugh Mungus (8)
walking for Nana and jim
Team Frankie C2B
Jumar Solutions

Jumar Solutions

Henrys Heros

Millom Junior Blacks
Millom Junior Blacks
Butterfly Hugs C2B
Jumar Solutions

Jumar Solutions

HM Naval Base Clyde C2B Team
Stitch Ability C2B 1

09:20:46
09:20:51
08:42:05
09:25:11
08:53:33
08:53:30
09:20:07
08:41:27
08:41:23
09:01:30
08:53:24
08:53:21
08:27:26
09:07:58



1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799

156183
107891
143811
138295
119755
156258
111593
160287
156634
156695
156697
119742
120226
143418
101985
156414
156316
156889
156902
158190
158194
141939
145578
157513
137097
157825
157826
156356
156296
154006
112295
112537
159181
158901
144752
108457
156989
145314
154958
108661
129637
156973
156344
156380
159114
118670
157690
156335
122996
118681
156342
126958
158056
158608
158277
157789
157763
156946
157750
156473
117760
157536
158392
158391
161028
143812

60603 Angela OHalloran
53005 Keith Newman
55902 Charlee Corris
55705 Kayley-Jo Mossop
73203 Rebecca Parker
59409 Christopher Hagan
55908 Alysia Byrne
65306 Lynn Vasey

68009 Flynn OBrien
67909 Linda Reid

67906 Joseph Cook
60309 Hannah Bradshaw
67501 Nicola Elson
60308 Thomas Bradshaw
60307 Karen Bradshaw
55808 Meagan Trelore
56403 Robyn Lund
56402 Elissa Logan
56404 Jemima Pomfret
56406 Anthi Kousouri
56407 Katia Agathou
70908 Luke Ross

68506 Maisy Shannon
70001 Andy Menham
70002 Donna Kendall
64207 Sean Wood

64208 Correen Cook
55706 Zain Robinson
56804 Sarah Wilson
55905 Jan Mazur

60609 BARBARA MCGUIRE
56809 Katie McGuire
72509 David Fisher
72507 Naomi Fisher
71801 Robbie Wallace
71805 Callum Baynes
55812 William Cunningham
57806 Francis Cassidy
65406 Aden Jarvis

65404 Claire Jarvis
65407 Amy Phizacklea
53107 Andrew Bache
53105 Helen Libby
53109 Andrew Hindle
53110 Samantha Harrison
53108 Katrin Blau

53103 Katie Black

53101 Natalie Wood
53102 Kelly Salt

53104 Pat Staveley
53106 Paul Roddis
55802 Linda North

71003 Jeannette Medati
71005 Cliff Robson
71004 lan Atkinson
57802 Julie Spencer
57809 Wendy Harrison
55806 Joseph Cunningham
57810 Rachael Leckie
55409 Molly Cargan
51509 Lysette Wright
51504 Jacqueline MacMillan
68505 Phoebe Wadsworth
68504 Jane Wadsworth
71312 Linda McDonnell
55903 Paula Corris

606
530
559
557
732
594
559
653
680
679
679
603
675
603
603
558
564
564
564
564
564
709
685
700
700
642
642
557
568
559
606
568
725
725
718
718
558
578
654
654
654
531
531
531
531
531
531
531
531
531
531
558
710
710
710
578
578
558
578
554
515
515
685
685
713
559

Team Alice

HM Naval Base Clyde C2B Team

St Bernards School: Romero 3
St Bernards School: Romero 1
2nd ulverston scouts
Youthability C2B team 3

St Bernards School: Romero 3
St Bernards School: Badano 3
Dowdales Delights

Dowdales Allsorts

Dowdales Allsorts

Butterfly Hugs C2B

Butterfly Hugs C2B I

Butterfly Hugs C2B

Butterfly Hugs C2B

St Bernards School: Romero 2
Stitch Ability C2B 2

Stitch Ability C2B 2

Stitch Ability C2B 2

Stitch Ability C2B 2

Stitch Ability C2B 2

Go for Jo C2Bers

Pennington Nursery

C2B Waifs and Strays 1

C2B Waifs and Strays 1

St Marys Sensations

St Marys Sensations

St Bernards School: Romero 1
Team Jake C2B 2

St Bernards School: Romero 3
Team Alice

Team Jake C2B 2

Willacy Walkers

Willacy Walkers

Tonka Fingers C2B 2

Tonka Fingers C2B 2

St Bernards School: Romero 2
Team Rosemere 3

LAMPS

LAMPS

LAMPS

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

IPAF

St Bernards School: Romero 2
MC Hammers 2

MC Hammers 2

MC Hammers 2

Team Rosemere 3

Team Rosemere 3

St Bernards School: Romero 2
Team Rosemere 3

St Bernards School: Badano 1
C2B A Team SJH

C2B A Team SJH

Pennington Nursery
Pennington Nursery

C2B C Team SJH

St Bernards School: Romero 3

09:28:04
08:27:17
08:34:56
08:34:54
08:45:36
09:24:21
08:37:48
08:36:33
08:59:47
08:55:04
08:55:00
09:01:24
09:01:33
09:01:21
09:01:13
08:34:44
09:07:52
09:07:49
09:07:43
09:07:19
09:07:09
08:55:57
08:55:14
09:29:49
09:29:55
09:23:25
09:23:18
08:36:00
09:16:03
08:35:57
09:15:59
09:15:55
09:21:56
09:21:53
09:26:21
09:26:17
08:45:54
09:11:00
08:35:45
08:35:43
08:35:50
08:53:22
08:53:25
08:53:27
08:53:16
08:53:12
08:53:19
08:53:14
08:53:07
08:53:14
08:53:10
08:43:13
09:02:23
09:02:26
09:02:29
09:02:48
09:02:44
08:35:34
09:02:51
08:36:21
09:08:19
09:08:06
09:03:06
09:03:04
09:08:10
08:35:01



1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834

1835

1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849

156965
156464
156833
161227
137253
156379
156483
115469
110896
156958
158059
107060
156579
157508
104025
141390
100887
156839
151499
156733
143160
156245
104473
141597
107683
156285
145306
145935
116862
118756
156765
157304
157359
157719
157724

157994

123959
159745
159108
151627
158746
158804
106382
158845
156334
156420
157362
157364
103108
157361

55509 Ellie Henderson
55408 Grace Rawlinson
61702 Ellen Douglas
74909 lona Smith

66201 Karen Harrison
55508 Amy Beckett
55904 Elisha Laing
66205 Abby Harrison
61701 Tamsin Douglas
61705 Louise McRae
65907 Rylee Foster
62305 Selina Jolliffe
57109 Leticia Thompson
64404 Rebbeca Rooney
64403 Debbie Rooney
71303 Stephanie Christopher
52101 Gill Jepson

55403 Lexi Lippitt

55704 Elliot Duke

55702 Keaton Grydziuszko
70103 lan Thompson
70007 Ella Thompson
55807 Lynden-jack Warriner
54102 Charlotte King
54101 Jonathan King
66002 Ethan Elliott
58708 Katie Phillips
58707 Sofey Phillips
65904 Alison Payne
53905 Emily Armstrong
53908 Georgina Stott
68602 Leighanne Bianchi
68603 Mason Russell
69001 Emma Maskell
69002 Vikki Maskell

72205 Helen Qureshi

72202 Lesley Robinson-Graves
73307 Karen Burdon

73207 Daniel Richardson
73206 Steven Richardson
73304 Rachael Naylor

73308 Stephanie Freeman-Fox
59805 Nadine Wood

59804 Charlie Wood

55804 Scott Smith

55703 Zack Walker

62103 Callum Whitehorn
62104 Haydn Whitehorn
62101 Steven Whitehorn
62102 Rachel Whitehorn

555
554
617
749
662
555
559
662
617
617
659
623
571
644
644
713
521
554
557
557
701
700
558
541
541
660
587
587
659
539
539
686
686
690
690

722

722
733
732
732
733
733
598
598
558
557
621
621
621
621

St Bernards School: Badano 2
St Bernards School: Badano 1
Severn Iris

Vision Support Centre

St Marys Hospice Heroes

St Bernards School: Badano 2
St Bernards School: Romero 3
St Marys Hospice Heroes
Severn Iris

Severn Iris

Pitt Hopkins 2

Newton Primary School

Team Jake Furness Academy C2B 1

Purple unicorns

Purple unicorns

C2B C Team SJH

Dystonia Dynamos

St Bernards School: Badano 1
St Bernards School: Romero 1
St Bernards School: Romero 1
C2B Waifs and Strays 2

C2B Waifs and Strays 1

St Bernards School: Romero 2
Millom Parents and Carers team 1
Millom Parents and Carers team 1
walking for Nana and jim
Vickerstown School Team 1
Vickerstown School Team 1
Pitt Hopkins 2

Millom Junior Reds

Millom Junior Reds

Askam Angels

Askam Angels

Sandside Stormers Blue
Sandside Stormers Blue

08:36:18
08:36:10
08:57:56
08:57:59
08:38:01
08:34:37
08:34:29
08:37:59
08:58:04
08:57:52
08:41:34
09:13:47
09:19:18
08:49:05
08:49:08
09:17:17
08:37:24
08:36:14
08:35:08
08:35:05
08:50:06
08:50:01
08:33:51
08:43:35
08:43:25
08:42:10
09:21:56
09:21:53
08:41:38
08:41:26
08:41:23
08:58:57
08:58:49
08:39:59
08:39:56

Crohns and Colitis and British Heart Foui 08:43:58

Crohns and Colitis and British Heart Fou 08:43:52

West House Coniston Walkers
2nd ulverston scouts

2nd ulverston scouts

West House Coniston Walkers
West House Coniston Walkers
CancerCare Canterers
CancerCare Canterers

St Bernards School: Romero 2
St Bernards School: Romero 1
Hearts and Minds Abreast
Hearts and Minds Abreast
Hearts and Minds Abreast
Hearts and Minds Abreast

08:39:33
08:45:26
08:45:29
08:39:30
08:39:19
09:02:30
09:02:27
08:35:28
08:35:21
09:23:09
09:23:04
09:23:17
09:23:15



Finish Time Elaped

10:46:57
10:52:07
11:12:54
11:10:44
11:10:45
11:59:31
11:38:15
11:58:36
11:18:58
11:44:29
11:28:04
11:56:31
11:55:16
11:56:22
11:54:51
12:11:51
12:29:34
11:34:29
11:59:04

12:04:45
12:21:29
12:01:33
11:39:57
12:06:54
12:05:12
12:06:24
11:57:32
11:44:40
12:30:11
12:30:08
12:50:23
12:31:30
12:32:25
12:24:58

11:58:17
12:04:56
11:56:22
12:36:21
12:57:32
12:28:53
12:28:52
12:14:08
12:30:08
12:03:16
12:03:16
12:03:19
12:03:21
13:02:56
12:03:56
12:58:32
12:04:35
12:04:34
12:41:03
12:22:49
12:47:29
12:13:37
12:44:48
12:37:34
12:37:39
13:09:48
12:38:44

02:19:17
02:24:17
02:40:05
02:42:53
02:42:59
02:43:20
02:43:51
02:45:55
02:51:15
02:54:17
02:54:30
03:00:22
03:00:31
03:00:50
03:03:17
03:03:22
03:05:45
03:06:31
03:08:25

03:09:14
03:10:41
03:11:15
03:11:37
03:13:57
03:13:58
03:16:01
03:16:37
03:16:45
03:17:52
03:17:54
03:22:16
03:22:59
03:23:31
03:23:33

03:24:12
03:27:00
03:27:14
03:28:28
03:33:18
03:33:55
03:33:57
03:34:23
03:34:39
03:35:14
03:35:15
03:35:22
03:35:27
03:35:47
03:35:47
03:36:23
03:36:29
03:36:34
03:38:44
03:39:33
03:40:08
03:40:30
03:40:42
03:41:13
03:42:48
03:43:22
03:43:55



13:09:24

13:09:30
12:35:49
13:13:14
13:14:23
13:12:52

12:22:34
12:31:39
12:39:54
12:30:19
13:07:42
12:59:03
12:59:03
13:04:39
12:20:13
12:20:31
12:37:31
12:37:33
12:22:21
12:37:44

12:50:42

12:50:43
13:11:30
12:54:05
12:54:11
12:59:42
12:40:44
12:54:13
13:16:29

13:31:24

13:31:29
13:17:02
13:17:04
12:30:04
13:14:26
12:46:43
12:46:47
12:41:43
12:41:44
12:32:51
13:32:08
12:51:16
12:43:30
12:56:17
13:03:45
13:18:02
13:18:02
12:51:58
12:52:00
13:24:31
13:24:31
13:02:30
13:02:34
13:35:05
13:15:44
13:15:51
13:00:44
12:44:17
13:00:48

03:44:12

03:44:16
03:44:31
03:45:00
03:47:01
03:47:16

03:48:08
03:48:27
03:49:12
03:49:13
03:49:50
03:49:54
03:49:58
03:50:19
03:50:59
03:51:13
03:52:53
03:53:03
03:54:16
03:54:35

03:55:20

03:55:24
03:58:19
03:59:28
03:59:40
03:59:42
03:59:44
03:59:44
04:00:04

04:00:05

04:00:14
04:00:56
04:00:57
04:01:55
04:02:01
04:02:02
04:02:49
04:03:52
04:03:56
04:04:45
04:04:57
04:05:13
04:05:37
04:05:52
04:06:01
04:06:26
04:06:29
04:07:26
04:07:34
04:08:14
04:08:17
04:08:26
04:08:26
04:08:51
04:08:56
04:09:00
04:09:39
04:09:43
04:09:46



13:23:21
13:15:47
13:14:54
12:55:33
12:56:33

13:38:33
13:24:54
13:33:45
13:17:29
12:55:39
13:11:04
12:48:28
13:01:56
13:37:11
13:09:18
13:06:07
13:06:07
13:44:37
12:59:10
13:30:05
12:51:37
13:30:04
12:51:36
12:59:13
13:29:49
13:29:49
13:33:31
13:10:56
13:01:25
13:35:23

13:48:36
13:24:15
13:49:45
13:21:52
13:49:48
13:55:04
12:54:33
13:29:10
13:04:16
13:27:53

13:02:45
13:25:58
13:20:22
13:39:01
13:54:06
13:44:47
13:21:09
13:54:47
13:26:53
13:33:04
13:55:34
13:05:04
13:54:42
13:57:29
13:04:59
13:04:57
13:07:24
13:07:25
13:55:50
13:55:52
13:30:58
13:49:55
13:27:50

04:10:07
04:10:08
04:10:49
04:10:52
04:12:04

04:13:16
04:13:24
04:14:12
04:14:52
04:15:17
04:16:30
04:17:21
04:17:22
04:17:35
04:18:15
04:18:24
04:18:26
04:18:33
04:18:39
04:18:45
04:18:46
04:18:48
04:18:48
04:18:49
04:20:05
04:20:08
04:20:28
04:20:35
04:21:21
04:21:42

04:23:37
04:23:54
04:23:57
04:25:00
04:25:00
04:26:12
04:26:30
04:27:32
04:27:32
04:27:49

04:28:23
04:28:37
04:29:23
04:29:23
04:30:05
04:30:35
04:30:42
04:30:43
04:31:09
04:31:36
04:31:44
04:32:19
04:32:27
04:32:35
04:32:47
04:32:53
04:33:25
04:33:37
04:34:27
04:34:32
04:35:10
04:35:16
04:35:28



13:17:08
13:54:45
13:28:13
14:03:55
13:37:02
13:40:20
12:35:23
13:57:45
13:53:04
13:50:07
13:44:43
13:35:09
13:36:11
13:38:30
13:40:49
13:41:04
13:50:27
13:32:13
13:56:04
13:35:32
13:55:54
13:55:57
13:56:48
14:07:10
13:44:28
14:09:21
13:35:21
13:35:17
13:56:06
13:52:48
13:56:08
13:22:00
13:22:01
13:38:15
13:53:12

14:11:10
14:11:46
13:43:22
13:44:35
14:05:34
13:21:09
13:56:50
13:44:34
13:33:10
13:54:23
13:55:33
13:52:08
13:52:08
13:47:54
13:57:30
14:20:29
14:11:46
13:56:02
13:56:00
13:55:58
14:20:27
14:19:44
13:32:30
14:07:19
13:36:48

14:16:08
13:39:46
13:57:27
13:57:25

04:36:05
04:36:49
04:37:42
04:37:46
04:38:42
04:38:45
04:38:58
04:39:44
04:40:21
04:40:32
04:40:40
04:41:02
04:41:10
04:41:35
04:41:42
04:41:53
04:42:29
04:42:42
04:42:58
04:43:19
04:43:39
04:43:48
04:44:05
04:44:12
04:44:20
04:44:30
04:44:42
04:44:43
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